
vsneor Humus: ASHLELE Company:  DOU  
Department UTILITY 

 

Yonder Hamm ASHLEY'S ELECTRIC 

 

   

NOW Vanden 

 

Location: WHITE BLUFF 

 

     

     

Now mildew ot Phone. 

!Immo 

Pei 1.0, ft or SA. e: 

  

HIGHLIGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 

 

Return Clseck to: 

Date required: 

  

    

Invoice 0 invoice Date Amount Job # Cost Code inter Co. GA. Account II GIL Acct. Description Dept. Gil. Comment (20 Characters) Amount 

2237 10/20/10 S 	1,204.98 —8410-9000 -uerocHmestouSseur 9091 rtecrtrocrwoRK s 	1 204 96 

k9Jrl-crao  

NV 1 n woo 

4tizat i 	rir.t 

NOV 1 V '1u1) 

• OME-OFFICE 

_ 
Total 5 	1,204.98 Total 5 	1,204 98 

Any variance to budget)  EMERGENCY GENERATOR —110..C.AL-L‘Cs 	 MJ...arP 

	

Description (include explanation of 	 

	

any variance to budget) 	 

Prepared by:  TERESA MARTIN  

Approved by: „IIT3 Zn
.
0 

   

   

 

Date Prepared 

Prtnt Name 

Orem 
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Ashleys Electric 
26006 Wood Acre Dr. 
Whitney Tx 76692 
TECL 17234 / TACLA 13622C 

BILL TO: 

Double Diamond Unities 

Whitney Tx 76692 
Attn Richard Zint 

P.O. NUMBER TERMS PROJECT 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT 

7.5 

2 

installed ernergency gen set at treatment plant 
Materials 
Start up and test transfer switch on gen set 

Regulated by the Texas Dept. of Licensing & Regulation 
P.O.Box 12157, Austin, Texas 78711 (800) 803-9202 (512) 463 
-6599 
website: www.license.state.bc.uslcomplaints 

BLI  9°-° 	
_vd3°  0Q sv-- • 

e_f, -CC/— 

85.00 
397.48 
85.00 

637.50 
397.48 
170.00 

Thank you for your business. 
TOTAL 	&1,204.98 

Ex. DDU-19 
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DDU009032 

Invoice 
DATE 
	

INVOICE* 
10/26/2010 
	

2237 



Accl , Approval: 

41°) ....  19 A/P Batch 

Accounting Us* Onty 

Any variance lo budget)  A/C # 969273 	PO* 18357 

Descrip(ion Oncltaki explanation cri WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT - TCECI REQUIRED 

9--tgL5-'/O 
Date Prepared 

Prepared by TERESA MARTIN 

any variance to budget) 

Field Batch 

Accounts Payable Coding Fenn 

Vsndo NeEdIns: USABLU 

Valuta, Noma USA BLUE BOOK 

N. V.Nd.rr 

NE,/ addrinm 

PM•• 

Pod 1.0. It or ILL Et 

Company:  DDU  

Department UTILITY 

Location: WHITE BLUFF 

Return Check to: 

Date requ(red: 

HIGHLIGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 

IIIVOICO ET itiVOIC41 Date Amount Job 0 Cost Code Inter Co GIL Account* G/L Acct. Description Dept. GIL Comment (20 Characters) Amount 

235222 09(15/10 $ 	10186.96 ,  8480.0000 MINOR IMPROVEMENT 9090 
Ifyacia.%ap etym. 

GENERATOR TRANSFER SVVITGH $ 	5 	.48 

8480-0000 MINOR MFROVEMENT 9091 GENERATORMIIIEERNWP $ 	5,093.3 

bcfg r To 
SEP 7 4 Ng \: 

PiaMIE OFFICE c4V ' 

Total $ 	10,1118 911 Total $ 	10,180.98 
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INVOICE ' „itivoict 	 pki4t F4c) 

235222 	1 of 1 

CUSTOMER NO. I 

969273 09/15/10 

USRBINBooll 
Remit to: 

P.O. Box 9004 
Gurnee, IL 60031-9004  

TEL (847) 689-9781 
FAX: (847) 689-3001 

TOLL FREE 1-300-493-9876 
F.E.LN.: 52-2418852 

SHIP TO: 
SAME 

WHITE BLUFF RESORT 

22 MISTY VALLEY CIR 
WHITNEY, TX 76692 
USA 

BILLTO: 
969273 

WHITE BLUFF RESORT 

22 MISTY VALLEY CIR 
WHITNEY, TX 76692 
USA 

ATTN 0303 RICHARD ZINT 

CU 	MERPO.Ma SMPDATE SLP TERMS 	TAxcom otio.  mil FREIGHT smPVIA, 	) 
183.57 

.._ 
09/15/10 MSA NET 30 	 TX 843911 01 FXD/PPD AST 

USASTOCKNO DESCRIPTION OFIDEFIED4OPPED = PRICE PER ExTENGIGN 

4001-cao2s QT02516GNSX GENERAC 3PH 25K3$ 1 1 0 EA 8210.36 EA 8210.36 
120/208 STANDBY NAT GAS GEN 
THE ABOVE /TEM WAS CUSTOM ORDERED FOR YOUR 
APPLICATION AND IS NON-RETURNABLE. 

4001-RTSN1 RTSN100G3 GENERAC AUTO TRANS 1 1 0 EA 778.23 EA 778.23 
SWITCH FOR GENERATOR 120/208v 
THE ABOVE /TEM WAS CUSTOM ORDERED FOR YOUR 
APPLICATION AND IS NON-RETURNAB -. 
ESTIMATED TIME OF DELIVERY 3-4 WEEKS 

CA CR Released 1 1 0 EA .00 EA .00 

17-:•—•::- 

SEP 2 0 2010 

.2.;•.{.: 

. , 
THANK YOU for your business! ,4ERCHANDIcE 	MISCELLANOUE. *COUNT TAX 	, FREIGHO ToTAL 
7,5S,MONTNLYFMANCECMARGE . 	.- . 
OHAMOUNITI300AYSPASTDUE 8988.59 	.00 .00 776.371 	422.00 10186.96 

DiscountsApplyteMemilandise0* 
Should it become racasaary to rens your urpakl balance to a collection agency, a maiden tok no to molted 25% of Me 

Mance reterred, plus reasonable adorney's feer. and court costs when necessary, webs added to the balance due. 

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1199 of 1698 	
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Prepared by:  TERESA MARTIN 

Field Balch 0 

43.fr 

Any variorum to budget) 

Dascriplion (Include explanallon or 

any valiance to budged) 

Data Prepared 

APprov • 	 AI! 	  

NS' 	

Print Name 

AccounUng Uso Only 

Acct., Approval.... 

A/P Balch *  (-4tC)  	I (1291  

Account* Payable Coding Form 

inmeenereler 

vssee mom 

fine. Vendor:  TANK TECHNOLOGIES IL SUPPLY C0.1.1.0 

Nreakinue sr Ammo; MOO GUINN STREET MN MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55433  

Company: DDU 

Department UTILITY 

Location: WHITE BLUFF 

HIGHLIGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 

Poem* ESS-4211.1422 Return Check to: 

Data required: 

 

v.' to. a eras. 04-37711111  

Iij-:-9-.  

 

  

Invoice 0 Invoice bit. Amount Job 0 Coat Code Inter Co. GIL Account,. CUL Acct. Description Dept. GR. Comment (20 Characters) Amount 

45332 09/01/11 $ 9.020.00 1817-0018 9090 WATER TANK ; 9 020.00 

1 U 

SEP 'I 5 2011 

HOME C-FFICV 

Total $ 9,020.00 Total $ 9,020.00 

Ex. DDU-19 
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TalikTee  
Tank Technologies a Wale Co IN 

Customer: White Bluff Resort 
	

Quotation Date: 	9/1/2011 

Contact: Richard Zint 	 Quotation* 	45332 

Basic Tank Description: 
450 gallon total tank capacity 
450 gallons waste section 
0 gallons fresh water section 
Aluminum construction 
44* tank diameter 
Honda 5.5 hp eiectric start gasoline engine 
Pump and engine mounted on pump porch 
Conde 70 cfm pump system (vacuum only) 
Primary shut-off and secondary shut-off 
Oil catch muffler 
25 vacuum hose with wand assembly and poly valve 
2" sight glasses in Waste section 
12 volt fresh water pump 
50' garden hose with nozzle 
1" sigh( tube in fresh water section 

Available Options: 
Upgrade pump system to 9,0 HP Honda wit Conde SDS6 115 CFM 
(vacuum & pressure) 

Freight: 
to 76692 commercial location with unlosering capabikty 

Total: 

$ 7,575.00 

$ 	750.00 

$ 	695.00 

$ 9,020.00 

Pricing subject lo change about nonce. Quotation valid kr 15 days. Quotation does not Include tan. 

Dow payrnent required prlor to lank bulld end shipment. Final payment due prior lo lank shipment 

Tank Technologies & Supply Co. LW is 10100 Quinn Street NW • Minneapolis, MN 55433 
Toll-Frea 888-4284422 • Ph•ne183-755-6075 • Fax 763457-9781 • www.tanktec.biz 

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1201 of 1698 	
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Accounts Payabla Coding Form 

Vanier Huang: FEROWAT 

Vendm Num: FERGUSON WATERWORKS 

New yonder: 

Company:  DDU  

Department UTILITY 

Location: WHITE BLUFF 

maw maims sr champ: 

Phone //: 

F•4111.0,11.01.3.1/1 

  

HIGHLIGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 

 

Rittum Chock to: 

Data required: 

 

  

    

Involca 0 Invoice Date Amount Job 0 Cost Code Inter Co. GIL Account 0 Gil Acct. Description D.pt. G/L Comment (20 Charactins) Amount 

0498747 06/29/11 9 	3 691.59 8465-0000 R I IN COLLECTION 9091 AIR VALVES S 	3,69159 

btrC TO 
.10.. 

z  ,Isykk 
)111 	1 5 ?IN 

HORit OffiCa 

Total 5 	3,691.59 Total $ 	3,991.59 

Any variance lo budget)  AIC 0 20197 	PO 0 19256 

Daecription (Induct. 0:planation of  REPLACE 2 AND ADD TWO MORE 

any vartancs lo budget) 

Prepared br TERESA MARTIN 7.7""'"/  
Date Prepared 

Accounting Use Only 

App 

qbA ‘k. 
Field Balch * V.--‘3-3(7-ok  

AJP Batch *  t9 t9 69  

    

Ex. DDU-19 
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FERGUSON* 
Waterwork 
2650 SOUTH PIP INE ROAD 
EULESS, TX 76040-6633 

     

  

0498747 

  

     

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN 
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO: 

Please contact with Questions: 
817-858-0714 

FEI - DALLAS WATERWORKS /788 
PO BOX 847411 
DALLAS, TX 75284-7411 

00003337 01 MB 0.390 01 TR 017 FRIDDFOI 000000 
DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES 
20022 MISTY VALLEY CIRCLE 
WHITNEY, TX 76692 

DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES CO 
20022 MISTY VALLEY CIRCLE 
ATTN: RICHARD 
WHITNEY, TX 76692 

SHIP 
WHsE 

1006 

SELL 
WHSE. 

1006 

TAKCODE 

TX1006 

CUSTOMERORDERNUM8ER 

19256 

SUESMAN 

NLS 

MAW& 
........ 

WODICEDATE 

06/29/11 

BATCH 

ID 
23447 RICHARD 

4 4 A0025 2 COMB AIR VLV F/ WST WTR 
1 IN SAN ANTONIO 
REST IN SAN DIECO 

INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 

FREIGHT 

TAX 

C4 MIMI-13°4-A 

sko.  Waterworks 

612  t) 
8t-1L7G 

' 

890 000 

X 

EA 

!leen 

3560.01 

3560.01 

35.01 

296.5! 

JUL 06 20i1 

TOWS; 	. NgT1O1lšMIPX. 	 ORBBRKLBWOKE MN 

Ex. DDU-19 
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Any variance to budget) PVC # 08-0008485 	 PO *20537 
4r-z. 

Oasoriallan (Include explanation of OLD COURSE PRO SHOP, 10 HARDWOOD, 12041 SHADY CREEK, 912..11tRAILW000 

any variance (o budget) 

Prepared by.  TERESA DAVIS 

APPiavaa Fetid Batch 

Accounting Use Only 

AccI Appmvat 	  

AM Batch*:  kr -1--4C:1-1--*/  

Accounts Payabla Coding Form 

woo. oftuktur  ENVIIMP  

Wader Mange ENVIRONMENTAL IMPROVEMENTS INC. 

Company DDU 

 

Department UTILITY 

 

Nor Vender: 

 

Location: wirrE BLUFF 

 

Now uldtssa or lhanga: 

Ph.. II: 

1.0.11 or 3.3. It 

 

HIGHLIGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 
RUT AUG 6 2012 Return Check to: 	  

 

 

 

Data required: 

  

     

Monica* Invoice Data Amount Job IP Cost Code Inter Co. GIL Account* Gil Acct. Description Dept. GIL Comment (20 Characters) Amount 

0013511-IN 07/16/12 S 6,659.75 8466.0000 R it M COLLECTION 9091 E ONE PUMPS A CONTROL BOXES $ 6,659.75 

ts, o 3 2012 

140101; 0-K-10E 

Total $ 6.659.75 Total 5 6,659.75 

Ex. DDU-19 
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environmental El 2 
	

Invoice 
	 1 

i m p roveme nts inc. 
7i314111-11/ Fat 713/461-1621 

1133 Sollimaete. Sulle 100 / Houston. TS 77043 
Post Office Box 792661 Houston, TX 77279.9256 

RECEW ED JUL 2 5 St 

invoice Number 0013511-IN 
invoice Date 	7/16/2012 
Customer # 	08-0008485 
Created By 	MFW 
Salesperson 	845- John Belton 

Bill To 

White Bluff Resort 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 
Whitney, TX 76692 

Ship To 

White Bluff Resort 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 
Whitney, TX 76692 

Fax No: El2 Job 4/Name: 	8285120 White Bluff Resort 

Customer PO Ship Vie FOB Terms Shipped 

20537 BEST WAY Upon Receipt 7/13/2012 

Item Number U/M Qty Ordered 	Qty Shipped City Backordered Unit Price 

U200A09AOF EACH 4 00 4.00 000 
Upgrade Core, 240V 60 Hose Whsa: 008 1,84124 56,564,96 

Serral Number: WH428035 
Serial Number WH428036 
Serial Number. WH428048 
Serial Number. WH428001 

SD1A010C3AA EACH 4.90 4.00 0 00 
Protect Panel Whse: 008 0.00 SO 00 

	

Net invoice: 	86,564.96 

	

Freight: 	 94.79 

	

Sales Tan: 	 0.00 

	

invoice Total: 	86,659.76 

	

Less Oepos4' 	 0.00 

	

TOTAL: 	$6,65n 
, 

• Make all checks payable to Environmental Improvements, Inc. 

REMIT TO: P.O. Box 79266, Houston, TX 77279-9266 

' Please reference our invoice number on all documents 

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, please contact us @ (713) 461-1111 

• THANK YOU FOR Yfr'''.4 BUSINESS! ' 
TEXAS • OKLAHOMA 

Ex. DDU-19 
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Vendor 

20022 Misty Valley Circle 
Whitney, TX 76692 

254-694-0350 

I 

NO:WB 

DATE  
RECEIVED 

JUL 2 6 Z012 
Invoice $ 

rBY. 
COMPANY 

DEPT 

ci 

96 9/ 

White Bluff 
	

PURCHASE ORDER 

QTY ITEM DESCRIPTION JOB $ COST CODE COMP GL ACCOUNT $ DEPT 
EXTENDED 

PRICE 

q 
.0 ON E 	10,..frke-4— EM6S-0e.00 49  09 1 

Cv 11412,.^ V 64V-t. 7 3 

Total Including Taxes r-----V— M--- 	./.-----) (,i5 Lì 

Approved By 	 MTh-Kase y 

To be used for:  CA (3701256" 0. 5 h # 	e-le,sto toz,o1 	0,..)( 5)bjt  ceet  L e 9k). • I -Tevik.z. 

Ex. DDU-19 
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Any valiance to budget)  AJC # 08-0008485 
	

PO*20622 

Description (include explanation ot TWO USED FOR THE HOTEL, ONE AT 912_23 AND O'NE AT 912..31 

any variance to budget) 

F/ZzO 

Accountln Use Only 

Field Befell 1 	 Acct.. Approval: 

1,(4e-  (  MP Balch 0: 	 22'1  

Prepared by:  TERESA DAVIS 

Approved by 

Accounts Paysble Coding Form 

vn.h.r amino, ENVIIMP 
	

Company: DOU 

Vendor Num: ENVIRONMENTAL IMPROVEMENTS INC. 	 Department UTILITY 

New VOlder 	 Location: WHITE BLUFF 

New address of ohmic 

Mow lit: 

f.d 1.0. e or /ALB: 

  

HIGHLIGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 

 

Return Check to: 

Date squired: 

 

  

    

Invoice 0 Invoice Date Amount Job* Cost Code Inter Co. on_ Account* GIL AccL Description Dept. G/L Comment (20 Characters) Amount 

0013730-IN 08107112 $ 6 564.96 
R S M COLLECTION 

LINES 9091 4 E-ONE PUMPS 6 CONTROL BOXES $ 6,564.96  

firl:ar'artCf  

V 

MI6 1 'ti.  2012 

6 14014E 
,„._. 

! 
Total $ 6,564.96 1 	 Total $ 6,584.96 

Ex. DDU-19 Page 1207 of 1698 DDU009047 



environmental Invoice 
improvements inc. 

leveMe Number 00137304N 
Invoice Date 	8/7/2012 713/461-M1 Fax 713/161-1821 
Customer it 	08-0008485 1113 Effitarmac SW. 1041 Houston, TX 77043 

PO51 Oalca Box mita f Heuer., TX 77079.9216 	 Created By 	rw 
Salesperson 	846 - John Belton 

Bill To 

White Bluff Resort 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 
Whitney, TX 76692 

Fax No:  

Wh e u Resort 
y Valley Circle 

RECEIVED AM 13 232s

20022 M

h i 
i

p

t B

o 

isfft 

 

Whitney, TX 76692 

E12 Job tfName: 	8314120 	White Bluff 

Customer PO Ship Via FOB Terms Shipped 

20622 BEST WAY Upon Receipt 8/212012 

Item Number Ufful Oty Onierad Qty Shipped Qty Backordered Unit Price 

U200A08AAF 
Upgrade 240V Core 

Serial Number 
Serial Number: 
Serial Number. 
Serial Number 

SD1A010C3AA 
Protect Panel 

EACH 

WR444275 
WH444277 
WH444278 
WH444289 

EACH 

4 00 
Whse: 

4.00 
Wham 

4.00 
008 

4.00 
008 

0.00 

0.00 

1641.24 

0 00 

56.564.96 

60.00 

84 4.5 — 

Make all checks payable to Environmental Improvements, lnc. 

* REMIT TO: P.O. Box 79266, Houston, TX 77279-9266 

• Please reference our invoice number on all documents 

* If you have any questions concerning this invoice, please contact us @ (713) 461-1111 

" THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 
TEXAS • OKLAHOMA 

	

Net invoice: 	56,564.96  

	

Freight: 	 0.00 

	

Sales Tax: 	 0.00 

	

invoice Total: 	S6,564.96 

	

less Deposit. 	 0.00  

	

TOTAL: 	$6,564,96 

  

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1208 of 1698 	 DDU009048 



 	AUb 	4 2.012. 

	

,33Y - 	

White Bluff 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 

Whitney, TX 76692 
254-694-0350 

PURCHASE ORDER 
WB 

DATE 	81( /I 7  

COMPANY 

DEPT 
	

qc, c) 

Vendor 	^ ONE 

Invoice* 

QTY ITEM DESCRIPTION JOB* COST CODE COMP Gl. ACCOUNT* DEPT 
EXTENDED 

PRICE 

4 a- opt ‹ -?...-1) 8,46s  .0.70. 7egt/ 

LI Cowl-01 boKc.'s 1-3LI&S•ccr.)c) 90/ 

labt)  
Total Including Taxes  

Approved By 	 Purchased By 

To be used for 
	

/1.00 	4-71-G 	oere. 	 cwc, q12..31  

Ex. DDU-19 
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Company: DDU 

Department UTILITY 

Location: WHITE BLUFF 

HIGHLIGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 

Return Cheek to: 

Date ermined: 

Ex. DDU-19 DDU009050 Page 1210 of 1698 

mccoungs royal)» SOCling ram, 

Vn.rHl.d, ENVIIMP  
Vmder sm.:  ENVIRONMENTAL IMPROVEMENTS INC.  

New Vaud. 

New oldnessi rrlun5ul 

Phan. ik 

Fnd 1.13. St NS S. it 

Dept. G/L Acct. Description 

12 SEP jj 2(1 

PO* 20685 Any variance to budget)  A/C*08-0008485 

qMz, 
Field Batch * 	 Acct.. Approver 	  

AR patch 	/1..1.7)1  

Description (include explanallon of  HIGHLAND TOWN HOME 2, TRAILWOOD CONDO 4, AND ONE FOR STOC(  
anyvariance to budget) 

Prepared by:  TERESA DAVIS 

Approved by: 
Print Name 

Swim 

Accounting Use Only 
Date Prepay' 

Invoice* Amount Cost Code Inter Co. Gil. Account ir GIL Comment (20 Characters) Amount Date Job 1/ 

0013906-IN 08/28/12 $ 5,016.36  8465-0000 R & M COLLECTION 9091 REPLACEMENT PUMPS 5 016.38 

,c14S &ay 

SE 	 NT TO 

HOME 	 FICE OF 

Total $ 5,016.38 Tote $ 5,016.38 



environmental Invoice 

  

improvements inc. 
713/41.11,1 Far 713/461-M21 

11113 840.40ofc Sults 100 	TX 77643 

%GS 011km dm 71251 He.exo. TX 772714216 

04 202 

Invoice Number 
Invoice Date 
Customer 
Created ay 
Salesperson 

0013906.IN 
3/28/2012 
08-0008485 
MFW 
345 . John Belton 

Bill To 	 Ship To 

White Bluff Resort 
	

White Bluff Resort 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 

	
20022 Misty Valley Circle 

Whitney, TX 76692 
	

Whitney, TX 76692 

Fax No: 	 E12 Job ltNeme: 	8343120 Mate Bluff Resod 

Customer PO 	 Ship Via 	 FOB 	 Terms 	 Stripped 

Zosas 	 BEST WAY 	 upon Receipt 	 8/2712012 

ltem Number 	 Qty Ordered 	Oly Shipped 	Qty Backordered 	Unit Pace 

U200M0AAP 	 EACH 	3.00 	 3.00 	 0.00 
Upgrade 240V Core 77 Hose 	 Whew 008 	 1,541.24 	 44,923.72 

slide Number 	WH443020 
Serial Number: 	WH443033 
Serial Number 	Wki443036 

SO1A010C3AA 	 EACH 	3.00 	 3.00 	 0.00 
Protect Panel 	 Mee: 008 	 0.00 	 40.03 

* Make all checks payable to Environmental Improvements, Inc. 

REMIT TO: P.O. Box 79266, Houston, TX 77279-9266 

Please reference our invoice nurnber on all documents 

" If you have any questions conceming this invoice, please contact us @ (713) 461-1111 

• THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 
TEXAS • OKLAHOMA 

	

Net Invoice: 	54,923.72  

	

Freight: 	 92.68 

	

Sales Tax: 	 0.00 

	

Invoice Total: 	55,015.38 

	

Lass Deposit 	 0.00  

	

TOTAL 	45,016.38 

  

Ex. DDU-19 
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White Bluff 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 

Whitney. TX 76692 
254-694-0350 Pf-;:CkTVE-a51 

SF. P 0 5 ZD1Z 

It:11 

PURCHASE ORDER 
NO. WB 	' 

DATE 

COMPANY 

DEPT 

Vendor 	 0Ak 

Invoice # 	  Pot4 

9054 

CITY ITEM DESCRIPTION JOB # COST CODE COMP GL ACCOUNT # DEPT 
EXTENDED 

PRICE 

3 Apitcon0 A.,,of 1  StA6S-1:1700 CI )9f 

Total Including Taxes /Th 	I  et/4 Sip/ ¿,..38 

  

7-- 
Approved By 	 Purchased By 

145 h 	 Lot 0440 .04,  To be used for: 

Ex. DDU-19 Page 1212 of 1698 	 DDU009052 



Location: WHITE BLUFF 

VeMar Huang:  ENVIIMP  

%mar own.: ENVIRONMENTAL IMPROVEMENTS INC. 

New Yowl. 

Department UTILITY 

Company:  ODU  

Return Check to: 

Date required: 

thow MN*ui sr ending.: 

Ptone 

Fail LEL IN 

HIGHLIGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 

PO # 20871 Any variance to budget) A/C * 08-0008485 

Ex. DDU-19 DDU009053 Page 1213 of 1698 

Accounts Payable Coding; Form 

!imolai # Invoice Data Amount Job it Cost Coda inter Co. Ga. Account it GA. Acct. Description Dept, GIL Contrnan(120 Characters) Amount 

0014724-IN 11/28/12 $ 9,847.44 8485-0000 R & M COLLECTION 9091 E-ONE REPLACEMENTS $ 9,847.44 

Z111Z 1143g -1- 0.318 
,.:,.....32.44.4 

DEc 1172012 

urv. 17:h13,41)trfgre 
4 a C:elf it 4 il. 	̀,..so 14 	tri 	$ tik, 

Total $ 9,847.44 Total $ 9,84744 

qA 
DascoptIon (include arplanatIon o(  TROPHY GRILLE HEARTWOOD CONDOS, 25080 WOOD HAVEN, 28020 WHITE SLUFF, 28028 WOOD ACRE  

Accounting Use Only  

Acct . Approval:  ki-V  

/VP Batch It  liCE)—kg4‘°  

any variancs to buries() 

Prepared by TERESA DAVIS 

Appmvad by: 

Dais Prepared 

Field Balch # 



environmental 	E 	Invoice RECEIVED DEC 04 2o 

improvements inc. 	 invoice Number 0014724-IN 
trwoice Dle 	11/29/2012 

713467-Illt Fde, 71314014827 
	

Customer # 
	

D8-0008485 
1163 80.747444. Sad* 100 / Houston, Tom 77043 

	
Created By 	MFW 

Post Office &a Mee l Hausilco, Texas 77279-9200 	 Salesperson 	845 - John Belton 

Bill To 
	

Ship To 

White Bluff Resort 
	

White Bluff Resort 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 

	
20022 Misty Valley Circle 

Whitney, TX 76692 
	

Whitney, TX 76692 

Fax No: 
	

E.12 Job entime: 	8021130 WNW Bluff Resort 

Customer PO Ship Via FOB Terms Sh.pped 

20671 BEST WAY Upon Receipt 11/2712012 

Hem Number U/M Qly0niuisd 	Off,  ShIPPerl Oty Bacliontiored Unit Peat 

U200AD8AAF 
Upgrade 240V Core 

Serial Number 
Serial Number 
Senal Number: 
Serial Number 
Serial Number 
Serial Number 

SDIA010C3M 
PrOted Panel 

N00058001 
Core Corwarsion Kit 

EACH 

WH418714 
WH451171 
WH451172 
WH451173 
WH451174 
WH451175 

EACH 

EACH 

6.00 
Whsa: 008 

640 
Mae: 006 

1.40 
Whse: 008 

6.00 

6.00 

1.00 

0 00 

000 

0,00 

1,641.24 

0.00 

400 

69,847.44 

50.00 

60.00 

* Make all checks payable to Environmental Improvements, Inc. 

• REMIT TO: P.O. Box 79266, Houston, TX 77279-9266 

* Please reference our invoice number on all documents 

* If you have any questions concerning this invoice, please contact us @ (713)  461-1111 

• THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 	www.el2texas.com  
TEXAS • OKLAHOMA 

	

Net Medics: 	89,347,44  

	

Freight: 	 0.00 

	

Sales Tar 	 0.00 

	

Invoice Total: 	$9,M7A4 

	

Less Deposit 	0.00  

	

TOTAL 	59,847 44 

Ex. DDU-19 
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White Bluff 
20022 IVIisty Valley Circle 

Whitney, TX 76692 
254-694-0350 

Vendor 	— ON E P%-k042)  

RECEIVED 
DEC 0 4 2012 

PURCHASE ORDER 
NO. WB 208 ; 

DATE 	q/ COlz.. 

Invoice # 	
 BY: 	

COMPANY 	OLt 

 

DEPT (log/ 

  

CITY ITEM DESCRIPTION JOB # COST CODE COMP GI-ACCOUNT # DEPT 
EXTENDED

PRICE 

41 ..--oxl-e 	Rt4dAtx erwri5 846S-cas5z. Cite/ 
a E --• 	14  C.- 	g4t,,,........--'3- 84e6 -cceb. 9-09( 

talAcluding Taxafr—} ,------/-) ."--).The"----) 

A prr y 	 Purch 	By Lsim, 

To be used for 	C-)r_t 11 t  fleArd-o.t.:j CO AAA 	45446.,&---0- 4,:c.. „21
,
410,07A Citro 

Ex. DDU-19 
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f new vendor or 

change) 	 f';',7573  

Vender No.: 	 Accounts Payable Coding Form 

	

Vendor Name:  '5Ac,„ 	if)/01-11f-x---) 	 Company: 

	

Vendor Address: (Ai .1"/. 	 /7/' 	 Departrnen 

Location. 

PP Accounting 

Ex. DDU-19 Page 1216 of 1698 

DDU16 - 009265 

Please fewer, Upper 1.41 
Cum ef Sete* 
Dermessiar Here 100 
NOT PAPERCLIP 

New Vendor Only: 

Tax ID: 	Corporabon: 
D110144 

Invoice Nurnber Invoice Date Invoice Total Due Date J ; b No1 Cost Cod* „ GIL Account No. Check Comment 

, llii1X16, if) A ' 	..A) r  
,u, 

750. cb' AN:: ' lit!'i 7;-(7)""-Ah` 	9 ..,„„, /,„6,,, -Jr),-1- ,3 3 i 669'0 rick 

,,,,,,.../.., 
no,/ ,14r 	.\ 

..,,.. s. 
9.24/o. G r; 

,, 	Oil 	AII 

907.5-  ProSe--, onil 65 	1 

4 074 . CO 

F0,4)9 /6r2_14, '--V:4--iiy--_, 

ie-----z- 	- -.....-'; .. r TO 
\ 

-4 Oa 1996 \ .ka  
, -r-01.7. 	- 

1 MAR 
NW' 	i 

1_ 	-7• - 
.1404/1F CIFFICE 	..,.. SO 	

09 

• 

Total 

0)1N -C1 Cq ' C 

Total 250- , a,  um  °I*11 	
reneet.ofen Uee 044 

Explanation. 

r7Prepared: 

Approved 

ify  

FASPOI4 rs01.1  7-7 t )  

740 /b/d 4 .(2 	 ha,e-- 
Return to: 

• "5-',.•t ),-,4 	(.1.11 4'4 .4%) 

LISA I. 
a 	Semen Oehi 

Date required: 

STANDARD TERMS - PAiiABLE WITHIN 30.0AVS-  OF 
INVOICE DATE  04 erre leer. • 	- • - 



Allen Shows 
(817)836-1377 

744-6534 

SIIOWS UTILITIES, INC. 
Sewer & Water Lines 

Custom Backlioe Work 
NIA NI !OWN WI, CI IINA WRING, TN 76413 

FEBRUARY 1 THRU FEBRUARY 29, 1996 

Robert Shows 
(817)336-4511 

744-4132 

WHITE BLUFF 

1. 6060 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ 1.00 (UNIT 34) 

2. 2120 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ 1.50 (UNIT 3/561  °C7  

3. 5840 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ 1.00 (UNi1:1" 	 o a 

4. 4 ROAD BORES @ 500.00 EACH (UNIT 35 -3 SERVICES)tookrJ/5.z. cc 
5. 25 HR. OF BACKHOE WORK @ 50.0 (UNIT 33 & 35 	.05i.:-,cot 	-I 54  ,c0 

AkIsi TOWNHOUSE ELECTRIC AN HEADWALLS) 
6. 14 HRS. OF TRUCKING @ 30.00 (HOTEL)5 

Total Due $18,750.00 

	

51/1 	- 

	

3 I 	LCc 

.:=55 /c,-5c,c-,•-7 
OJ,,"cr 60 re 	56.6 c  c 

; 

";;;Apt,c4,34"-} 	66- 

DDU009446 
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Ex. DDU-19 Page 1218 of 169.8 
DDU16 - 009267 

Vender No.: 

trendor Name: 2hDIA6  140.( he9 

VendorAddress: 
(1fneW vendoror 

change) 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 	bbib  

Company: 

• 

MAR11111111" 	
4;kii 

I 

4,
11
,10:0  

Name NW' Oppw 
Gower of Nelms, 
osiummir tival 
NOT PAPEROU 

Department: 

Location: 

, Invoice Number - Invoice Date Invoice Total Due Date,  Job NO.1 	COM CkidIV qn. Account No. Chock Comment_ Arnount 

( a 19 
el - 	 7 Ph35.0 0 

. „ _ 	. :: ''fiR.-2- akor ir42 ftrn DO 

. 	. 	. ,... . : 	. ( 
(o.iA) (1-ci.-c cxxi.cc,. 

V72„ .".114i:.1 

• • 	. .i..- 	'' 4:,!,'11 =. 4̀„:•.71i 't_131:il 
i- 	.1,-*!•!,  

:. 	- 
' 	' 	' :1' • . ..* ,-.-8,  : 	.-' - :I 	4, 	./4 i'''' 

I ,'...:.,ip..1.1.,.....0 
	......0 

- - 
• . . . 	. 	. sr 	7- et PI:441  

. 	. • 1.! 	:. 	; -... ..,‘‘. 1.4 

. ... 
. 

Total 1 2:1117k).00 __"4164"--  1`4"4.4414?: 	• .:,.i...”. • • ••-• -e.t.' : 	::-.1. 	. 	. • ,,•..-- Await 161,24).OD .,, , ZS
17

60
0f

1G
0 

rs 
Approved: r  

14$ 1  dc.  
aft Prsilevill 

0:0`74K 

Explanation: 

of."'" Prepared!Dini  Q. 

STANDARD TERNS - PAYABLE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF 
INVOICE DATE 

(3pseri &Mufti% on>1) 

'()  
Modal 11.11.3 non 	 x•••V'e 

Accounting Approval: 	 7-Zr-90751:en•mazi=e1x/  
on 	OVUM PSI I 

Retum to: 

1.1
"te required. 



d MEI Mows 
(817) 8'26-1277 

744-6S34 

SHOWS UTILITIES, INC. 
Sevver & Water Lines 

Custom Backhoe Work 
gos suows L. MINA MIMIC, TX. 76633 

Robert thowi 
(317) 83&4511 

744-4132 

   

JUNE1 THRU JUNE 30, 1996 

WHITE BLUFF 

1. 1660 FT. OF PVC PIPE la 1.50 (UNIT 38) 
2. 5100 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ 1.00 (UNIT 38),. 
3. 9440 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ .65 (GC) :* 
4. 520 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ 1.00 (GC) . 
5. 12 HRS. OF BACKHOE WORK @40.00 (GC) -_ 
6. 28 HRS. OF BACKHOE WORK @ 50.00 (GC) 
7. 4 BORES @ 500.00 EACH 	-1,4)6Att tt 

Total Duo $18,126.00 

irr) AT 

JUL 01 1996 .&teirne /7/C2/ 	1, 7 / .1 ,9*27  

vrii LWPF h 

DDU009453  

E 	3ntrd 
	

JAT1E1 	 9141,2,69/T8 	ST :ST 966 T/ZZ/Z.0 

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1219 of 1698 
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Vonder No.: 

Vendor Name: CoMPany: DOI 

Accounting Approval INVOICE DATE 

Ex. DDU-19 Page 1220 of 1698 DDU16 - 009269 

4  
7-Y 

1 / 

Department: Abr.  (1p4t.  

Location: WHITE BLUFF 

NeW Vendor OW 

Tax ID. 	Corporabon: 

Vendor Address: 
(0 now vendor or 

donne) 

invoice Number - Invoice Data Invoice to(al Due Date Job No.-  Coat Code Oit. Account No. Check Comment Amount 

'7:3/ `/.4 /4(tz`i"). Cc 910s/ /41&u..7 °-> ,-- 

, 9074 17/A,, 4> A.Vir 4?-2 oC 

' zi 72/.2.2a 
7o90%,  

-P-3i r';r7z±4-R2114,20 
.6,-,J-( 	-27-n-i 	l 

,/f--,-.  , 0 ,cc,  
-;',:en. I 

It224'r 	—7-1--17--c) ,..,2":-Ce) C.-2.C" 

- t-4  /2,7,4  .60  9 70, 
. 	i 

SO ' 
REC . 	D 

/WC 0 7 
1 .'I.- AUG A Mq6  

1996 

1411.1414- l ti-a,:icc 
—  —  

illtil  ' ' Z  
,2,c-c. Total ic:/iP0,.7c-i..r.-; Z.-tuvwuw, 	iw-ww1w.i.w.ori Total 

4.. ití .ìJ1  (;?1,- 	— 

WAN IR 

Approved 

STANDARD TERMS - PAYABLE WI IN 30 DAYS OF 

**1  (3.7t
e. 

 

pow. a A) 

Jr:7n* 
1 

0(1i-rut-wed* LISA LOWRY 

Extlanalion 	(„1/ .41/ 	"-/? -, 2  

Return In: 

Dale rebuked. 



Allen Shows 
(517) 536-1377 

744-6534 

SHOWS U 1 1LITIES, INC. 
Sewer & Water Lines 

Custom Backhoe Work 
SHOWS l.. HL04A SPRING% TX. 76103 

Robert Shows 

(517)536-4511 
744-4132 

JULY 1 THRU JULY 31, 1996 

WHITE BLUFF 

1. 6320 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ 1.50 (UNIT 37).4 
2. 3880 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ .65 (GC) 
3. 53 HRS. OF BACKHOE WORK @ 

	 _ 
4. 10 HRS. OF DITCH WITCH trenching @ 50.00 (GC) 
5. 11 HRS. OF TRUCKING @ 30.00 (UNIT 37),.. 
6. 8 BORES @ 500.00 EACH 

Total Due $19,482.00 

DDU009455 

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1221 of 1698 	
DDU16 - 009270 



Ex. DDU- 1 9 Page 1222 of 16Q8 
DDU16 - 009271 

Vender No.: 	 Accounts Payable Coding Form 	Ube)  

Vendor Name:  St\ OtA6  Company: 

Department: 

Location: 

I 	4 

cm-mger,  
km-FP 

nun 	Uipliettift 
et Mk* 

Deadmeas. Mom MO 
NOT PAPMOLl 

VondorAddreu: 
(If nsioi vendor or 

change) 

Invoice Number Invoice Date Invoice Total Due Dais Jolt No.1 	Coot 4000- - qn. Account No. Chock Commont Amount 

41rAtiteiW 
Absb.ocn 

( a 19to tol-44Thil ka ' 1bilio.00 Crall Um "4  lUr1671 	e'b*.)  ib 

'71/ 47. la14  0 ei -- )1 
• -', 	. 0119-v..sit, vai-or kap gm.6.9_1 

.. . 

( ' .. '-',4';Ott;C•ii'1,..̀  'a  • 
. 

,. 	-,j,,• irkt- -.7 

• ..• 	. 
. 

i . 
-"' 

V s'  

-••• 'Co•C  
• 

. 	. 
• 

Total — 1 9,1110.001AalatcyjA 	icente410a1:40 . • :..!.'w..' - • .-7:'1.... 	• • '.:2-  - hlige_ 1  1611k. OD 

8
1
76
94
44
15
 

(Specal Sibmilon 01*) 

0
7/
2
2
/1

99
. 6
  

(V Nod JUk.i., 

Exp)anation: 

prepare:0111i  

Approved: 

L

. 

 STANDARD TERMS - PAYABLE WITHIN 30 DA.YS OF 
INVOICE DATE  

Return to: 

1
,to required:- 

Accounting Approval: 
0. • 

7-Z 3"-- 9,451. 	m.o.6. 147 ::ism Nz... 	Mod lien i 
VIA Nirrt 111•111.101 



SHOWS UTILITIES, INC. 
Allen Slows 

(817) 8164377 
744-6834 

Sewer & Water Lines 
Custom Backhoe Work 

oj SHOW$124. MINA SPRING, TX. 76633 

Robert ghows 
836-4S11 

7444132 

JUNE 1 THRU JUNE 30, 1996 

WHITE BLUFF 

1. 1660 FT. OF PVC PIPE © 1.50 (UNIT 
2. 5100 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ 1.00 (UNIT 38); '- 
3. 9440 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ .65 (GC)-..-% • 
4. 520 FT. OF PVC PIPE @ 1.00 (GC) 	_ 
6. 12 HRS. OF BACKHOE WORK @40.00 (GC) 
6. 28 HRS. OF BACKHOE WORK @ 50,00 (GC) 
7. 4 BORES @ 500.00 EACH 	• - Wvitz.4t0 

Total Due $18,126.00 

r'n AT 

JUL 011996 ,73eirpe /7/,(7/  //// 

Vvril t SL.Lit-F 

DC0_1009453  

E0 3Ð.bd 	 A-41113 3.111411 9100P691.:13 ST:ST 966I/EZ/L0 

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1223 of 1698 DDU16 - 009272 



Prepared  TiSS  

Approved 

Return to. 

Date requited 

r 4.1r.runrorms 

tficeitise Only" 

Accounting Approval: 	kJ/ /49 I
Åp 

 77716 

'4, 0 „rep 

9S
N

O
0
fl

a
a
 

Morrral 
Batch No : 	  

RECE1\ D 

SEP 2 3 1996 

13Y . _ 

Accounts rayame Loaing i-orm 

Company: (-)o  e. ,hictrnnci. •  . 

	

Depa ment: lb 110. It. h 	tif Is Raw &ref 
Location: 
	

Blu  

Ondor Name:  Rnh,--)r)  

Vendor Address: 
(if new vendor or 

change) 

New Vendor OW 

Tax ID: 	'CorpOration: 
rr.em 

Invoice Number Invoice Oats Invoice Total Due Date Job No. Cost Code Gil Account No. Check Comment Amount 

/17(d'I2 q-11-9(0 6 	,/t/1,9 ,R '7 236 • orO7D Vaiii e_,F, J59/,a8 
600 i 	/6 41-  

f..,,- 
c 	i  T E E 2eciucee"4/970,14 

SE 
NT • rc 

sEP 2 0 4996 , 

HUME OFF.,_ 

Total krin fr .  9,27.-0,4, 	........u... 
Total Ar-jo /. 

A 	Explanalson. n feh r  Va  um  Rci...rn Sp u_)p,e, 	0 I hit+ 39 	Pim 1111 n 1 

Ex. DDU-19 Page 1224 of 1698 DDU16 - 009273 



1 
176692 

9/11/96 
76692 
2377 

MOCK/USE  310 
CUSTOMERCOPY 

PACE NC) 

INV:,:CTI)ATC-

PAC 

CU.. TUNER P NU eftt 1 N1 	411 	LUC ()Mt WE 

1, 470, 00 

1, 875 50 

. 00 

26. 40 

197. 04 
92- 245: _ 	. 

491. 84 
109. 80_ 

7 247.0 0_ 
65:94 
7:52 

143 50 _ 

YAMOUNT 

ON INE 
CY* 

CtI°1YÑI ItI  

INVOICE* 

DALLAS, TX 

DOUBLE DIAMOND INC. • 
BOX 16 WHITE BLUFF DRIVE 
WHITNEY, TX 

11[ 	

The RohanlCo. - Waco 
'5000 Frank 1 in 

Wa c 6, -T : 76710. = 	• 
Telephone: 817-772-7910 

N 

' s.c.mer) AT 'DOUBLE DIAMOND INC. 
7.1101,46 WHITE BLUFF DR 1 VE 

WHITNgY, TX ' 

76692 

_5 1 17502056W%i___ 
_ 6 , _195040f3DB,1RY 
_7_ 310F250.07 	 
_3i,3069T • 

9_ _29a060940 	 

.3929698Dp040 
_13 , 

i_435$7_14o7 

	

' 42 SEWAP_AIR_IYAIAT-' 	 , 294, 00000 _ 
VALMATIC 
_ .6" _A,04_341_,P.Q_QAT_E_vALvg m EA 	 iiii.saboo" -- 
F/evc 
4" A504 RW_p2.96TE_VALV.5_01.-A 	197_59O 

'- 	
99 

vrivc_, 	 . -. 	A._ L.1.7....., 
2.2__AF -502 Pi)  f4,:i. 2ATE'VA!„vE 21. tiv:1 	3.12.29o90 

_FlPvc 	• , 	. fl 

1008-BERNIE & ALLEN STOC$- ADCOUNT.,--: 
INCONLICI l / DE4,P0)1N,c 	 U 	I  oiNt.1,1 

1 160O2OVHB 
_ 

135060A506P OiY4 _ 
-- 1 
a , 135040A504PDPVL 

4_1_ 1350204002P OFYL- 

	

________Z__KH49 sxs pvc,  'ME - . • 	-  EA  

___le C1.29OLOAR_PvC 'Mg_ 	7'EA . 	4 	61. 48000 

__4E05.,EVC"SWING ;HECK VALVE ,  EA 1 	_ 37.27670 	, 

Je.._X.4"_c_429.A_SPX.P...P.M.C_TtnialL_FA'-r. ' 	39,97999 

.614" ci_209 9x9, PVC TEE-, ,___12A 4-7—C1 	61. 48000 	 

2_EAIROL_MI8ALL_PORP STOP -TA__1_ 	3 	8568000 -- 

4" c1.2190 9xo pvE,EE T 	. 	• . 	.  -1E4 	-r  , 4 , 	7. 45000 

t 

	

1 	
__ 

14, 2400_ 

4 ppm _ 

ff_42f,..,Le_SAPPIAX_IILLS7,13917......_:-.4E1-5----i ..._ 	28.70000 
	ELtyC 

, 

4,Es!  PM? WINS? N2....fi0!4 SIM KEN oeutopWEA1. P.EIU$Ifl_ 

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1225 of 1698 
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INVOICE R014.11N COMPANY 4  
PARKSON PIPEUNE MATERIALS . 

" 	B&H SALES:A • '" 

SOUTHERN METER 
The INKY StpHIY Dcwo,Ina. 

PAGE NO 

INVOICE NO  

INVOICE DATE 	 

PACKING SLIP NO. 

CUSTOMER ND  

WAREHOUSE 

I

THE ,ROHAW CO. . 
P. O. BOX • 840700 

.The,Rohan Co. — Waco 
5000,Franklin 

-DALLAS. • TX , 7528470700 Wixo. 'TX 76710 
Teel op hnnea• Fl17-77:1-7910  

DOUBLE DIAMOND INC... 
BOX 16-  WHITE BLUFF,  DRIVE 
WHITNEY. TX "" - • 

DOUBLE DIAMOND INC. 
BOX 16 WHITE I3LUFF DRIVE 
WHITNEY• TX 

76692 

CUSTOMER PO NO JOB NO SALE 	DUE DATE 	SHIP DATE 	 SHIPPING METHOD JOB NAME 

0.006-13ERNIE,& % ALLEN • 8TqCK,ACCOUNTI ur Truck 	Prepaid 

LINE UNIT PRICE U F M.YOUANTITY PRODUCT NO. l DESCRIPTION EXTENDED AMOUNT 

	SE01) 19 6 

AlltD GNOMONS OF sALe i1 SRI EITYPIAOLINT 
RESEIWES THE PEER TDSNARGE 	LODIONY 	  
SEANCE CHARGE 1OR THE KAMM PERMITTED TAX 8, 250.. 
RaiLl%ERttelY "ZIJ 41',161r4Ingtill,P4 
ARE CONSIDERED PAW DL1E REMENT FPS NOT 
SEEN RECENED ON THE ICITH OF THE MONTH 

.6.TOU.OWES3 THE mONTH OF *TUE 

FREIGHT 

6. 061. 82 
500. 10 

. 00 
	Oth r  • 	 . 00  

1 OTA L 
MATERIAL MAY NOT BE RETURNED FOR CREDIT UNLESS PRIOR AUTHORIZATION HAS BEEN OBTAINED, MATERIAL RETURNED WITH OUR AVITIORI- 
TATION 13 SUBJECT TO INSPECTION AND HANDLING CHARGES DETERMIttE.,D BY THE CONDIT/ON OP MATERIAL mrp ELAPSED TIME OF PURCHASE 
NcW maYcom unt e PC PI 	 Tr. PCP. •/..0 it Use • arreer•l 	••• 	 . . . 	- 

Ex. DDU-19 Page 1226 of 1698 
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New Vendor Only: 

Tax ID: 

 

Corporation: 

 

   

   

(144ftio) 

o o to Tv/  

Prepared:  i P r-Pk 

Approved: Accounting Approval: 

Batch No.: 	  

ce se 0 ly 

Retum to: 

venoer 	 Accounts vayaoie (.ociing I-orm 

Vendor Name: J.c, Fl l+r r 
Vendor Address: 
ef new vendor or 

change) 

 

 

„
Invoice Number ' Invoice Date Invoice Total Due Date 

,
Job No. Cost Code —DIL Account No.,  Check Comment Amount 

lac)gc,i5 O-aS-97 aebg - 4:4_ At)  /5—C; C.; CKV-:ide PaTee., rKiaoer ')i-log'.. 1-1,- 
Elate. 	I 

taLtD5G a- 7,-q9 %al ./1)S VIZ% 1 	: 1 	7.  PVC 	ri_pc, CtO q L6V.,(Dc.7., 
, 

z,l'igi,1- .,  

MAR i j iy97 

Total 1 I 
i
l 03 , I 0 lorka use aniY) 	(Construction lis• OW 

Total  

Explanation. I 	4 Otr-  

(Smola Duman Only) 

Date required- 
(Spoor stuatco ciao 

vaCINEWOR,A9 XIS Coft Rom 

Ex. DDU-19 
	

Page 1227 of 1690DU16 - 009276 



.30EI NO J08 NAIVE CUtÌOMEItPO 110 Tha tIATE 	OAft 	 rit 	ING 	IWOD 

P 0 BOX 040700 

DALLAS. TA 

111 

DOUBLE DIAMOND INC 
BOX t6 WHITE BLUFF DRIVE 
WHITNEY, TX 

76692  

5000 Franklin 

CUSTOMER COPY Waco, TX 76710 
laphoil17-Z72-751.0 

DOUBLE DIAMOND INC 
BOX 16 WHITE BLUFF DRIVE 
WHITNEY, TX 

DISTRIBUTION GROUP 

FILIER 019TRIBUTION GROUP 	U S Filter - Waco 

MOE NO 
INVOICE NO 
IN:VOICE El-WEE 
PACKING SUP NO 
COST WOE 31-NO 
WIWIEtiOUSE 

I 
1260516 
2/20/97 ' 
1260516i 

2377 
110  

75204-0700 

Prepaid 
E ATENDED AMOJNT Leif_ 

17613 - ALLEN - PIPE 	STOCK ACCOUNT 	PARENT i1t 	0/9 A  2/21/9 pirlECt 

0+30411,  Tt 	UNIT Pf,rE 
E. 

PROM:37Np 	SCRI011-31/ 

I 050040SDR26P0 4" ID 5DR26 PVC PIPE CLI60 	FT 10440 .76000 	 7,934 40 
2 050020E0R:76PD 	2" ILI EDR26 evc PipE cLaw 	FT 4290 	23000 	 /66 00 

PL
P

60
0 (

1
0
0
 

low 	t4misnalit OF 	 F"INAIMIXIEET  •FsE,NEI, TIE 	,13 0 	• 
" 11/kK 	25,04 T.MTP'' ‘''vettil 	FREMHT  

wft 

MAIEWIN.. WEE NCIT BE BC,  Bog MA .73,,Fir ,,NIES ..,:o+ toixrce....r.; Berk OwtAKED WEIEnue, Arror3,0 WWI 0011 Aut. 
L

W._ 

 zgroh It WO 	W E,  T TO 8I1 ',TEEN •NI) 410,00,,G crodaNIS 0E,,,i•NE0 wv Ira CONOETION 0, M MIA AIEL AND I Lww3t, 0 IN& 0/ I,I,,IICIA,St 
NEW MATEWA, WILE BB riitincEHEB TO RFEVACE AN, VIATC,03. P.SIIIND To BE Ott-ECM-a IIICI 0.WEASII0II LAWN EA coNsLovoing DAhottEW 

, 
	ill ILI A1421140 	  

,300.1•33'N,u3WE,  3, MEV  

a. 900.40 • 
734.20 1 

.00 
00  : 

9,634.611, 
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POING Niel-900 JOB No. 	nut Um' 	sthR DATE 

2.427- BERN IE 2" PIPE TOCK AccuuNT PARENT 

NWT- PROINJONCi. OSSCNIPTION 

2.100 2f. i000 598. 90 1 050020EDR26p0 2" IR SDR26_PVC P1P CL160 
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lijoar 
tnnuatinoti ettiiup 

111  

U.S FILTER DISTRIBUTION GROUP ; 	U S Filter - Waco 
P O. EIOX S40700 	 5000 Franklin 

DALLAS. IA 	 75201-0700 

	 26_10R 1 

 DOUBL E D I AMONG 1 NC , 
001 	16 WH FTE BLUFF DR I VE 
WH I T NEV. T X 

— 	 
•\ 

At No. 
INVOICE NO. 

INVOICE OKTE . 

PACKING SUP NO. 

WoREHOUSE 

_ 

1283342 
'25/97 

1283342 
52254 

_ 

IOW. LH COPY Waco, TX 76710 
Telephone  

DOUBLE DIAMOND INC 
BOX 16 WHITE BLUFF DRIVE 
WHITNEY, TX 

7661.? 	 

TWINS Alft. 	 IJF vast ,sat Iac 

7AX 	;15 CP, 
FREIGHT 

4,1 	 'Vs"
l,l
? 	 Oth sr 

qATPMAI lA, .e•T lt 	JI.VE UCJ •0I 4.-eSS 1441,—P 	 HAT BEA% ISIAANED A/AlaBIA4 PE TaBIEZ,  Arl/H 	ALMA.,4 
*AI *.* 	 Procc.,-% $44„, 	CHAT.Sss u0,-r10,,,sr B. E COM/MaIA, IF VATE7,0a. AM/ L.SA,St-O ll.E _/* .,ACHASE 
Him 112,FPIR, 	 l*PIALIS AIA MAMMA, PLIJNE ¶lC iff 17,  I -r VC 	 FrIp 	ca"JiMss".IC:JEAlrAl 
Wkl kr  kJ, INErl  

• TOTAL 
DU 636 51 

5/25/97 /F./24/97. 	T r uc k 
	

Prepaid 

UIM OUANOTY 
	

UNrt PRICE 	 tKIF:i4DEIrAMOuRr 
18 



Vender No : 	 Accounts Payable Coding Form Pleave .1. OW. 	I 

bacvot..• Nee 

400/97 Prepared. L  MILES 

Aaratamd- 

Vendor Address: 
01 new vendor or 

change! 

Menewagernes 11 ,37 .00 Tot Totat 	116. ?MO 

New Vendor Only: 

Tax ID 	 Corporation: 
V.0.11 

Mao ce Numb 	1 vo ce Oat* nvoic. Tots Duo Dots b N. Cost Code Gil. Accou t No Cttsc1 Co m nt Amount 

020290 	 4/2 197 6, 77 (51)3D) SEWER TREAT ENT PLAt4T S 	I 16. 7 

E xplanatoun• 

Return to: 
Ova 661141. 040 

Accounting Appwval: 

Balch No : 

Department CONS T 

Location: WU 

of?c Uw. Only 

Vendor Name: PURESTREAM 	 Company: 004 

Dale required. 
(Sorer. •••••,.. 0.0 

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1230 of 1698 	
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FEC. ID #: 
	

PURESTREAM INC 
	

INVOICE*: 020290 
61-1028980 
	

PO BOX 68 
FLORENCE KY 41022-0068 
(606) 371-9898 
	

INVOICE DATE: 04/23/97 

*** SOLD TO *** 
2079 

DOUBLE DIAMOND INC 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
3500 MAPLE AVE STE 1400 
DALLAS TX 75219 

*** SHIP To *** 
2079 

WHITE BLUFF 
LAKE WHITNEY TX 
PSI#2065-1A 

DATE S(IPPED 	CUSTOMER P.O. 	 SHIP VIA 	 TERMS 

04/23/97 	SIGNED PROPOSAL 	CONTRACT 	 PET 30 DAYS 

SHIP 	ITEM ID 	DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE 	MOUNT 

(1) PURESTREAM MODEL PT-50-TS 
	

116057.00 
PREFABRICATED SEWAGE TREATMENT 
PLANT AS DESCRIBED IN PROPOSAL 
#061496/RAB-1-REV 2 

ELECTRICAL CHANGES 	 320.00 

****NOTE**** AMOUNT DUE IS $116,377.00 
LESS CHECK #044686 DATED 6-14-96 IN 
THE AMOUNT OF 84,162,55 REC'D 7-8-96 

******* AMOUNT DUE $112,214.45 ******* 

	

SUBTOTAL: 	116377.00 

	

TOTAL: 	116377.00 

THANK YOU! 
WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS !! 

'A service charge of 1 1/2% per month (18% per year) 
dll be applied to all invoices over 30 days" 

D0U009492 
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FED. X 
	

FURESTREAM INC 
	

iNVOICE#; 020290 
El-1028980 
	

PO BOX 66 
FLORENCE KY 41022-006S 
(60E) 371-9E98 
	

INVOICE DATE: 04/23/97 

*** SOLD TO *** 
n/9 

DOUBLE D/AMOND INC 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
3500 MAPLE AVE STE :400 
DALLAS TX 75219 

It** SHIP TO *** 
2079 

WHITE BLUFF 
LAKE WHITNEY TX 
PSI#2065-1A 

DATE SHIPPED 	CUSTOMER P.O. 	 SHIP VIA 	— TERMS 

04/23/97 	SIGNED PROPOSAL 	CONTRACT 	 NET 30 

SHIP 	ITEM ID 	DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE 	_—AMOUVT 

(1) PURESTREAM MODEL PT-50-TS 
	

116057.00 
PREFABRICATED SEWAGE TREATMENT 
PLANT AS DESCRIBED IN PROPOSAL 
#061496/RAB-1-REV 2 

ELECTRICAL CHANGES 	 320.00 

****NOTE**** AMOUNT DUE IS $116,377.00 
LESS CHECK #044686 DATED 6-14-96 IN 
THE AMOUNT OF $4,162.55 REC'D 7-8-96 

******* AMOUNT DUE $112,214.45 ******* 

	

SUBTOTAL: 	116377.00 

	

TOTAL: 	116377.00 

THANK YOU! 
WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS !! 

"A servIce cnarge :t 1 1/2% oer mor.th (18% per year( 
4:11 're app1ie,4  t!:,  al! -Invoices over 30 days- 

DDIJ009493 
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A. ISsitIzq 
Prod,* Specialist 

\\

nan/cop  

:551 	Ei7bi4a4: 
	 s_uFr 	 PASE 

12:J!1S-'16 .e.56 	 PiAESTCE4M A 
	 PAGE 3: 

6  P 0 So% 6$ Flotervo, KY 41022-006$ PNon4 Mel 37I•geg,  Fax MOW 371-3377  

OKEE: 12-23-96 

PAX TO; mr. hernia Widtan 

PAK NO. 417-694-4416 

PROM Mager baiting 

Nal knit, Sluff - Besega Treatment Plant it 
Latest Swim of A.N.A. Consultants 
Wowing end Specification 

C. OF PhOdd =LUC= TOO MON 4 

Dear sanden 

AO you suspected, the dilation and apecificaticer prepared by A.N.A. 
Consultant, did add Poem belle end ehimtlee. 

SP proposal to you of 9/23/96 unfortunately hoe to be revised to 
inoorporate the following items,  

1. k third 7 1(2 H.P. blower unit 	 $4,521.00/ 
a. 7,651 gni. edditimiLl morlddln, birdman . 	$5,440.00 

(Includes additional grating, paint, piping) 
3. 3,576 gel. additionel sludge haling tank vo1ume 	$2,404.00c 
4. Mee 236 lineal feet of handralling 	 $3,362.00c)  
S. k ite steel moms stairwey 	 $1,226.00 
6. 536 gel. additional in the dhlorins oontect tank 	6536.006, 

In addition to the above item, this unit will now lave to ship in two 
meggais$ loads adding $1,499.00 to the freight mete. lmoorts are 
normally regained in Wade over 90 in length. WO are looking at two 
losde in the 561  to 57' long size each weighing approximately 34,000 lbs. 

banda, please have your people review the following proposal growing the 
revised lie2d1Peant oopto. isio will need confirmation that they will woe* 
this increased met before we ran release the equipment tor production. 

tf mo don't talk before the Mildews, Leta, tido this opportunity to milk 
you and yours the very beet Ln the upooming season. 

Purestream 

• 

sirvorcnIn 

MI1009494 
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32, 	15;'..)1 	t 	. 	.6 
.2.:3,15?6 le t6 	 Puki;74Etm 

=AaE 0, 
t•AGE .e2 

Pluiestream Inc 
P O. BOX 68 %rem& ICI 410224,088 PtIone leoe) 3714888 Fat (60e) 371-3577 

Deossizer 23, IP% 

201 Nr. Sarnia Western 

RR: flowage treatment Mga4pment tor: 
Mita Alutt,21:2120% 

Proposal No. 961496/1 14ev. 2 

We are pleased to prement for your ocreddeerationfOL111 Purairtraaa Inc. Modal 
mum prefabricate/A *swags treatment plant capable or treating Illan G,P,O. of 
row omega with a strength ot 2AD vg/1 6.0.0.1, as menufecturel by Purestream 
Inc., florence, RV. /he treatment plant shall consist of all necessary tanks, 
weirs, baffle', internal piping, and the following items: 

licgraffaraiSSIIIKUU 

Ciff,/11_ Submerged bar screen in aeration tank 

esBasior TRW k ÀtEISVIX 

211_111_ Amration tank g2A6a8 gallon oqpscity for hour retention 
mirm/31 Blower/actor units with T.N.P.C4 actors, 2.1j2 N,F., an wit, _1_ Phase, 

AO NS.. AtiCPJI. f _A_ p4.1.g. 
UM:I.121 LoOking weetharproce blowertmotar enclosuras [ X 3  fsbricated steel 
%Aga= Pilter/Silencers, =ME (31  tback valves 
1111M121 Fleeible oonnactore, guiLjal Pressure relief valve,  E LL1 Premium gauge 
Gm 	Pruwired control panel with starters, breakers and timers 

WINK srelOsuces [-LI Steel 

••,#4,0,  

Clarifier tank MU: gallon capacity for 2A hour retantion, nechanical 
MAIL Alain sludga return pump, . 	Airlift dkimmer puqp 
gag  fll  Amsted sludge holding digeetar tank, 19,067  gallon capacity with 

adtmetAble airlift docent LIU  integral 

224111111=2Llatiaaffr 

211L/21_ chlorins =toot tar*, LOB gallon'', 20 minute retortion at ;oak flow, 
built int:aria to tank 

MULL Chlorimatre, tablet type, tersdacturer Model 6acwiLlmg 

DalaT_ Galvanised staid aataty grating for 3 Wide service walkway length ot 
aeration tank, rull 	tirii on clarifier and chlorine contact tank 

grew lot,  Painted steal Mi1 around service grating 
MULL 60 degree ships ladder 

DDU009495 
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Praia* 

Wass  •213 SP  

PLIKKASEN 

z; nety4c4,t 	 jr 	 pevx a° 
196 le.E6 	062713577 
	

PURESNE4M 4 
	

P.417 o3 

PPOPOMIL MD. glawkinkLignj 
PAGIB-2- ar J. 
Decmater 33, 1994 

GIEIGGI2LECJICE321 

ZUB-121. Tunk adomin; V.E.P.C. No. 2R .1. cast of high solids waxy 
141_ Sacrificial aegnmabae wades 

TKIN F0LL0KERG rrimsAaœ Mr MUSD NY THE guararzaK kND SOIL INK PRDVIDED SY 
COMM 

lamystlxin 
Merov&mj tahK toga trudk 
Slactrio to control penal 
!WM grading gaoling 
INtaimal piping 
Nadatilling 
*tar to fill tar* 

Cron* to met took co pod 
Mx* w

sa
l

t
morind =permits 

r1•14 
'swags linos 
Deming 
Cercrote 

MN tankage shall bs skimped to ths jobeiteft 210_122 pieme 
lbs baindiat puce shall weigh apmaxieataly C. 	lbs. 

ICIRL SET PROM P.0.1. Plotary, traight allowed to jabelta 	1226.057.00 
(Prica doss not itim1Mdm any tonal, State ar federal taxes.) 

Delivary attar rsoalpt DE cedar & swami drawl:ye 	14 weeks. 

Ths price waited is firm tar MITI 1301 days troa date irot.toktad below. 

VAENINUTERNP: 54 atom with ardor, 954 Net 30 Dar 

AVIEs This ardor is mObjeCt to Urea and carditions appearing hereon and on the 
reverse side hereof and Pardswer agrame to be bound thareby. 

TNIC AMYX PHNOM =Lies= IN A 71701 =MIMS &Mum:0 WtTKE PURCHAsZK AND 
DSLY WHIN APPPMED BY AN SLIKORIZED OFFICER FURNSIKKAM INC. 

Ammo DV 	 ACCEPTED VY: 

EKINt  / 2" 11-71 

DDU009496 
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AIP Batch # 

Vendor * 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 
Company: DOC 

Vendor Nanie  
Vendor Address: 

Department: Construction 

Location: White Bluff 

(new vendor or 

address change) Retum to Check to 

Date required: 

SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 

9
8
9

6
0

0
(1

0
0

 

Prepared by Teresa Martin Accouiiíín9 tseOnty' S Crg  
tate PI cppar.* .4.itt 1. 7 itZ0 

Acctg Appro Field Batch # Approved by Burnie Western 
Prrt Name 

&grata* 

Ex. DDU-19 Page 1236 of 169k 
-DDU16 - 009286 

Invoice* Invoice Date Invoice Total Jab* Cost Code G/L Account # GIL Comment Amount 

DDS W.) (1-- IS-9% QS, C51.0.00 G I 	) O.P-S/,P e Lirnes4nne -4- C u.I Li fie-{---  
._,----- 91 LI 1 o,)‘ao / a5,-)  Tops 	I bir+-8 II-4. - prd i  1L4991 -CP 

q/LiQ tl..5/1 le,w‘?‘' gaui czAcrt-i-e ÷frash a-on 
915/ .049go 4 („4 e, sl , .. 	i 	

( 	
Mgr 	l;t 369- 

I 5;21 O 10 LAY ILi'l\S  .> Loael ...-1- l et 	("e4,1 	tit 	I-  5 230 • S D 
0067 LC l'iktukfrV - tandrntoi rig / Pa..1 -7i,;,,, et' .  dtis. OD 

13(i til
,_ 

 ro 

MAY 	7  199a 

„tom, ul,Ficp 

[:,, i ,-1 
r) 1 

Total Z, 07 6 .00 iild 	4A1 	8 1998 	, Total A 5 n76 .6r) ,. 
Explain any variance to budget 



APR  

TERMS 

Acct 0208 Job 03201 

DESCRIPTION 

RE: WHITE BLUFF 
ESTIMATE 173 
3-1-98 THAD 3-31-98 

TOTAL ALL HOURLY W080 

SALESMAN 
	

DATE 

/ 15 	' 98 

QUANTITY 	UNIT PRICE 	AMOUNT 

 

WACO PAVING INC. 
P. O. BOX 8247 	PHONE 752-4081 

WACO, TEXAS 76708-0247 

 

PLEASE RETURN ONE 
COPY WITH REMITTANCE NO. 3827 

Double Diamond Companies 
Riverchon Plaza @ turtle Creek 
3500 Maple Avenue, Suite 1400 
Dallas, Texas 75219 

25,076 00 TOTAL DUE 

ALL INVOICES DUE AND PAYABLE IN WACO, MCLENNAN CO., TEXAS 

ANY CLAIMS MADE ON MERCHANDISE COVERED BY THIS INVOICE MUST BE MADE WITHIN 10 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT OF GOODS. 

DDU009588 
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AVINe 	 
P.O. Box 5247 

Waco, TX 76708 
Office: (817) 752-4081 

DOUBLE DIAMOND COMPANIES 
R1VERCHON PLAZA AT TURTLE CREEk 
3500 MAPLE AVENUE, SUITE 1400 
DALLAS, TEXAS 75219 

RE: WHITE BLUFF 
ESTIMATE 473 
3-1-98 THRU 3-31-98 

"HOURLY WORK" 

Hauled Trash i Bladed Unit #42, Loaded Limestone & Installed Gulvert Condo 02. 

3-2-98 	1. Tandem Dump Truck 
2. JCR Rackhoe 
1. Tandem Dump Truck 
4. Motnr Grader 05 

4.0 HRS. @ 35.00 = 	 $140.00 VS 
3.0 HRS. @ 40.00 . 
3.0 HRS. @ 35.00 	 $105.00 7 5- 
3.0 HRS. @ 55.00 = 	 $165.00 	, 

TOTAL 	$530.00 

Bldg Road 2 Installed Culverts @ Dirt Pit, Windrowing Topsoil, Hauled ToFsoil 
to Hotel & Bathhouse. 

3-3-98 1.  Motor Grader 05 4.0 HRS. @ 55.00 . $220.00 7M 
2.  JCE Backhoe 4.0 HRS. @ 40.00 = $160.00 •?:=4  
3.  Motor Grader P4 3.0 HRS. @ 55.00 . $165.00 9" 
4.  Tandem Dump Truck 7.0 HRS. @ 35.00 = $246.00 
5.  950 Loader 6.0 HRS. @ 55.00 = $330.00 

Windrowing Topsoil, 	Hauled & Loaded Topsoil 	to Hothouse, Bldg 
Hauled Rock for Road. 

3-4-98 	I. 	Motor Grader #5 	 2.0 	HRS. 	@ 	55.00 
2. Tandem Dump Trucks 	25.5 	HRS. 	@ 	35.00 
3. 950 Loader 	 8.5 	HRS. 	@ 	55.00 
4. Motor Grader 04 	 6.5 	HRS. 	@ 	55.00 
5. JGB Backhoe 	 6.5 	HRS. 	@ 	40.00  

TOTAL 	S1,120.00 

Road, Loaded & 

= 	 $110.00 
= 	 $892.50=7 : 
= 	 $467.50" 
= 	 $357.50 

' 

- 

TOTAL $2,087.50 

Windrowing Fill 	Dirt, Loaded & Hauled Dirt to Pro Shop. 

3-5-98 	I. 	Motor Grader 05 	 8.0 	HRS. 	@ 	55.00 = $440.01) 7/ 
2. 950 Loader 	 5.0 	HRS. 	@ 	55.00 = S275.00 
3. Tandem Dump Trucks 	19.0 	HRS. 	@ 	35.00 = $665.00 ' 

TOTAL $1,380.00 

Windrowing Fill & Hauling Fill 	ro Pro Shop. 

3-6-98 	I. 	Motor Grader #5 	 4.0 	HRS. 	@ 	55.00 . $220,00 
2. 	Tandem Dump Trucks 	8.0 	HRS. 	@ 	35.00 = $280.00 

TOTAL $500.00 , 

DDU009587  
6900 Airporf Drive 
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DOUBLE DIAMOND COMPANIES 
	

"HOURLY WORK" 
RE: WHITE BLUFF 
ESTIMATE t73 
3-1-98 THRU 3-31-98 

Windrowing, Hauled & Loaded Fill Dirt @ Pro Shop, Loaded, Bladed & Hauled Rock. 

3-9-98 $440.00-'. Motor Grader 05 	 8.0 HRS. @ 55.00 . 
Tandem Dump Trucks 	14.0 HRS. @ 35.00 	 $490.00 
Laborers 	 3.0 HRS. @ 11.00 . 	 $33.00 
950 Loader 	 4.0 HRS. @ 55.00 = 	 $220.00 ' 

 

TOTAL 	$1,183.00 

 

Windrowing, Hauled & Loaded Fill Dirt @ Pro Shop. 

3-10-98 	I. Motor Grader 05 
	

8.5 HRS. @ 55.00 = 	 $467.00 
2. Tandem Dump Trucks 

	
19.0 HRS. @ 35.00 . 	 5665.00 

3. Laborers 
	 8.0 HRS. @ 11.00 = 	 $88.00 

TOTAL 	$1,220.50 

Windrowing, Loaded, Hauled & Stockpiled Fill Dirt to Pro Shop. 

3-11-98 1. Motor Grader 05 
2. 950 Loader 
3. Tandem Dump Trucks 

9.0 HRS. @ 55,00 = 
7.5 HRS. @ 55.00 = 

24.0 HRS. @ 35.00 = 

$495.00 
$412.50 el 
$840.00 

    

TOTAL 	$1,747.50 

Windrowing, Loaded & Haucld Fill Dirt @ Pro Shop. 

1-12-98 
	

1. Motor Grader 05 
	

8.0 HRS. @ 55.00 = 	 $440.00 
2. 950 Loader 
	

8.0 HRS. @ 55.00 = 	 $440.00 
3. Tandem Dump Trucks 
	

23.5 HRS. @ 35.00 = 	 $822.50 
TOTAL 	$1,702.50 

Windrowing, Loaded & Hauled Fill Dirt. 

3-13-98 	1. Motor Grader 04 
2. Motor Grader 05 
3. 950 Loader 
4. Tandem Dump Trucks  

4.0 HRS. @ 55.00 = 
8.0 HRS. @ 55.00 = 
8.0 HRS. @ 55.00  ' 

22.0 HRS. @ 15.00 = 
TO1AL 	$1,870.00 

$220.00 
$440.00 	. 
$440.00 / 
$770.00 

Windrowing, Hauled & Loaded Fill Dirt. 

3-14-98 	1. Motor Grader 1t4 	 7.5 HRS. @ 55,00 = 	 $412.50 
2. Motor Grader 05 	 2.0 HRS. @ 55.00 = 	 $110.00 dor,--, 
3. 950 Loader 	 7,5 HRS. @ 55.00 . 	 $412.50 TO/ 
4. Tandem Dump Trucks 	21.5 HRS. @ 35.00 = 	 $752.50  

TOTAL 	$1,687.50 

Gleducd up Rock F. Trash @ Unit 042 Roads. 

3-20-98 	1. 480 Case Tractor 

Windrowing & Hauling Fill to Pro Shop. 

3-21-98 	1. Motor Grader 05 
2. Tandem Dump Truck  

5.0 HRS. @ 30.00 = 	 $150.00 r"si 
TOTAL 	$150.00 4  

6,5 FRS. @ 55.00 = 	 $357.50 
4.0 HRS. @ 35.00 = 	 $140.00  

TOTAL 	$497.50 

DDU009588 
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Vendor Name WACO PAVING Department: CONSTRUCTION 

Vendor Address: 

(new vendor or 

address change) 

Location: WHITE BLUFF 

SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 

Return to Check to 
Dale required- 

Page 1240 of 1698 	 DDU16 - 009290 Ex. DDU-19 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Company: DOC 

Invoice X Invoice Date Invoice Total Job X Cost Code G/L Account X GIL Comment - 	Amount 

4187 1114199 1.406 00 9186 0a7e0 HO LI / bi,,4,41  510 00 
------"'" 9196 02200 BLADE TEEBOX Cri---ft ,. 

BLADE DIRT PI-DR 	DIRrIP  

296 00 

9197 0 Z-ZOIO 600 00 

2
1
, 5 1 17 

Nati 	.. ,-.... 	,t..7-: 

AB`3 4 1 7 

Total 1,405 00 Total 1406 00 

Explain any vanance to budget 1,...-*±12  

k.L.L.co 
Field Batch* 

Ida-1412J 1.< A--//-9F-5 

RECE1vED 

Accounting Use Only 

Aoctg Approval:  --241--
AA,  Batch it- 

801 2 4 199S 

Prepared by Teresa Martel 

Approved by Burnie We 



Double Diamond Companies 
4849 Greenville Avenue 
Suite 1300 
Dallas, Texas 75206 

0 

O 

NOV 5 1999 1
7
)) 

ENLE-r-\01  

 

WACO PAVING 9  INC. 
P. O. BOX 5247 	PHONE 752-4081 

WACO, TEXAS 76708-0247 

 

PLEASE RETURN ONE 
COPY WITH REMITTANCE Nil 4187 

   

SALESMAN 
	

DATE 

/ 99 
DESCRIPTION 

RE: W1ITE BLUFF 
ESTIMATE #92 
10-1-99 THRI1 10-31-99 

QUANTITY 	UNIT PRICE 	AMOUNT 

TERMS 

Acct #208 
	

Job #320t 

TOTAL ALL HOURLY WORK 00 1,406 TOTAL DUE 

ALL INVOICES DUE AND PAYABLE IN WACO, MCLENNAN CO., TEXAS 

ANY CLAIMS MADE ON MERCHANDISE COVERED BY THIS INVOICE MUST BE MADE WITHIN 10 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT OF GOODS. 

DDU009846 
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AMC., 

DOUBLE DIAMOND COMPANIES 
4849 GREENVILLE AVENUE 
SUITE 1300 
DALLAS, TEXAS 75206 

RE: WHITE BLUFF 
ESTIMATE #92 
10-1-99 THRU 10-31-99 

P.0. Box 5247 
Waco, TX 76708 

Office: (817)752-4081 

"HOURLY WORK" 

EC-Elv-q 
NOV 5 1999 j 

Cleaned up Spoil Piles & Ditches on Bentwood Dr. 

10-1-99 1. Motor Grader #1 
2. Tandem Dump Truck 
3. JCB Backhoe 
4. Steel Wheel Roller 

2.0 HRS. @ 60.00 . 
4.0 ERS. @ 40.00 = 
5.0 HRS. @ 40.00 . 
1.0 HRS. @ 30.00 

TOTAL 

$120,00 
$160.00 
$200.00 
$30,00 

 

$510.00 

2.0 HRS. @ 60,00 . 	 $120.00 7/7 

2.0 HRS. @ 60.00 = 	 $120.00 907 

4,0 HRS. @ 60.00 . 	 $240.00 
2.0 HRS. @ 60.00 	 $120.00  

TOTAL 	$360.00 7/ 

2.0 HRS. @ 60.00 . 	 $120.00 7747 
/r ? 2.0 HRS. @ 14.00 . 	 $28.00 

TOTAL 	$148.00 

Bladed Dirt up @ Pit. 

10-18-99 1. Motor Grader #1 

Bladed Drit @ Pit. 

10-20-99 1. Motor Grader 11 

Bladed & Stockpiled Red Dirt. 

10-21-99 1. Motor Grader #1 
2, 950 Loader 

Bladed the T. Box to Blue Tops. 

10-22-99 1. Motor Grader #1 
2. Laborer 

Bladed T Box Off to Grade @ Range Condos. 

10-25-99 1. Motor Grader NI 
2. Laborer 

2.0 ERS. @ 60.00 . 	 $120.00 
2.0 HRS. @ 14.00 . 	 $28.00  /7/)? 

TOTAL 	$148.00 71 

I . TOTAL ALL HOURLY WWI 

	 6900 Airport Drive 

Ex. DDU-19 Page1242of1698 	 DDU16 - 009292 

,$1,406.0q 

DIDU009847 



Approved by

o  

Burnie 

o 
to 
co 
to 

ft,"Ti  
rn 	 .a/01_ 

Prepared by Teresa Martin 

ieid Batch 

UDR-  11- 3C- 

Accounting Use Only 

Acsig Approval. 	  

A/P Batch tt• 

10 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 
Company: 

Vendor Name  II:bpi-)  

Vendor Address: 

Department: CziNSITLAC-tiö r$  
Location: WHITE BLUFF 

    

(new vendor or 

address change) 

  

SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY 

 

Return to Check to 
Date required 

 

   

invoice N Invoice Date Invoice Total Job* Cost Code GIL Account/I G/L Comment Amount 

LA I taD o-qC1 reV-14.3(3 _9129 02200 Loci, Pkick,140.1 bir+-11.44S ,., 5S.32-W i 
ir 55.00 i IM(.0  0 22oo 

i3i1-atiO 
mare. 'tcze_ec 	_ 
lk,..1 Peo6N1 stAco-5a0S)/ 5).33 i 

t , 

Y 24 1(/ 
:1 :‘,/ ms 

gov Ivo  2 2.199(5  
NOV 

1-Q-41F. 0:--f,,--.P 

RECEIVED NOV 3 0 Byg 

Total (0144,39, Total La 1141-1, 

Explain any variance to budget 

Ex. DDU-19 
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WACO PAVING INC. 
PLEASE RETURN ONE 

COPY WITH REMITTANCE 

TERMS 

P. O. BOX 5247 	PHONE 752-4081 
WACO, TEXAS 76708-0247 	 No. 

          

    

ECOVE7N\  
jj 

 

     

     

    

    

         

         

         

         

         

SALESAN 

 

DATE 

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 	UNIT PRICE 	AMOUNT 

.1 

ALL INVOICES DUE AND PAYABLE IN WACO, McLENNAN CO., TEXAS 
ANY CLAIMS MADE ON MERCHANDISE COVERED BY THIS trivoce MUST BE MADE WITHIN 10 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT OF GOODS. 

DDU009850 

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1244 of 1698 DDU16 - 009294 



AV/Ne„„. 
P.O. Box 5247 

Waco, TX 76708 
Office: (817) 752-4081 

$55.00. -- 
$240.00 
$180.00 
$56.00 
$531.00 

DOUBLE DIAMOND COMPANIES 
4849 GREENVILLE AVENUE 
SUITE 1300 
DALLAS, TEXAS 75206 

RE: WHITE BLUFF 
ESTIMATE 191 
9-1-99 THRU 9-30-99 "HOURLY W0FJ1" 

Bladed, Loaded & Hauled Dirt to Pipe Layers in Unit #45. 

9-1-99 	1. Motor Grader 111 	 8.0 HRS. 0 60.00 	 $480.00 
Z. Tandem Dump Truck 	7.0 HRS. 0 40.00 = 	 $280.00 
3. Tandem Dump Truck Sm. 	8.0 HRS. 0 30.00 = 	 $240.00 
4. 950 Loader 	 8.0 HRS. 0 60.00 - 	 $480.00 
5. Foreman & Pickup 	2.0 HRS. 0 28.00 = 	 $56.00  

TOTAL 	$1,536.00 	7/ 
Hauled Dirt to Pipe Crew in Unit #45, Hauled Blade Dirt to New Cart Barn. 

9-2-99 1.  Tandem Dump Truck 8.0 HRS. 	ia 40.00 = $320.00 
2.  Tandem Dump Truck Sm. 4.0 HRS. @ 30.00 . $120.00 
3.  950 Loader 2.0 HRS. 	60.00 = $120.00 
4.  Foreman & Pickup 2.0 HRS. 	@ 28.00 $56.00 

TOTAL $616.00 	w 
Loaded & Hauled Dirt to Pipe Crew in Unit #45. 

9-7-99 	1, Tandem Dump Truck Sm. 
2. 950 Loader 
3. Foreman & Pickup 

6,0 HRS. 0 30.00 = 
3.0 HRS. 0 60.00 = 
2.0 HRS. @ 28.00 = 

TOTAL 

$180.00 
$180.00 
$56.00  

$416.00 7/ -5  
Moved W.B. Dozer from Barn pit to New Cart Barn, Loaded & aholed Dirt ot Pipe 
Crew in Unit #45. 

9-8-99 1.  Tandem Dump W/Trailer 1.0 HRS. q 55.00 . 
2.  Tandem Dump Truck Sm. 8.0 HRS. 0 30.00 
3, 950 Loader 3.0 HRS. 0 60.00 = 
4. Foreman & Pickup 2.0 HRS. 0 28.00 = 

         

NOV 5 1999 

By 	 

6900 Airport Drive 
	 DDU009851 
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ECEINE0 
NOV 5 1999 

By 	 

I. TOTAL ALL HOURLY W0lt1  ---- 

11.79 	TNS. @ 8.50 = 
15% 

13.75 TNS. @ 3,25 = 
15% 

DDU0091352 

TOTAL OWED *,-, 	$6,259.6 

CI 

	

A1. 	/ 
0 L-- 

. --')L- 

2. DEL MARTAR SAND 8-10-99 

3. DEL PEA GRAVEL 9-10-99 

DOUBLE DIAMOND COMPANIES 
ESTIMATE 491 
9-1-99 THRU 9-30-99 	 "HOURLY WORK" 

Bladed, Loaded & Hauled Dirt ot Pipe Crew in Unit #45. 

9-9-99 I. Tandem Dump Truck 7.0 HRS. @ 40.00 . $280.00 
2.  Tandem Dump Truck Sm. 9.0 HRS. @ 30.00 = $270.00 
3.  950 Loader 2.0 HRS. @ 60.00 . $120.00 
4.  JCB Backhoe 7.0 HRS. @ 40.00 . $280.00 
S. Motor Grader 41 6.0 HRS. @ 60.00 = $360.00 
6. Foreman & PIckup 2.0 HRS. p 28.00 0 $56.00 

TOTAL $1,366.00 
9725 

Hauled Load of Pea Gravel to Ranch. 

9-10-99 1. Tandem Dump Truck 	5.0 HRS. p 40.00 . 
TOTAL 

Loaded & Hauled Dirt to Pipe Layers in Unit 445. 

$200.00  
$200.00 Ot4Li 

(4/111  

9-15-99 1. Tandem Dump Truck 
2. JCB Backhoe 
3. Foreman & Pickup  

6.0 HRS. @ 30.00 
2,0 HRS. p 40,00 . 
1.0 HRS. @ 28.00 = 

TOTAL  

$180.00 
$80.00 
$28.00 1114C 
$288.00 

Loaded & Hauled Dirt to Pipe Crew in Unit 445. 

9-16-99 1. Tandem Dump Truck Sm, 	8.0 HRS. p 30.00 = 	 $240.00 
2. 	JCB Backhoe 	 3.0 HRS. @ 40.00 . 	 $120.00  ay) gf 

TOTAL 	 $360.00 (1 

Bladed, Laoded & Hauled Dirt ot Pipe Layers in Unit #45. 

9-17-99 1. Tandem Dump Truck 
2. Motor Grader #1 
3. 950 Loader  

6.0 HRS. p 40.00 = 
3.0 HRS. @ 60.00 . 
6.0 HRS. @ 60.00 . 

TOTAL  

$240.00 
$180.00 
$360.00  115 
S780.00 	I 

Ex. DDU- 1 9 
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9185 9106 9197 
6465-9090 8410-909G8410-O95 02920 
UTIUTY UT1UTY 	CONST UNIT 15_ TEEBOX 2 BOR 

WIRJSYYR EXTENSN MEABOVVMR 

1413-8065 1413.9065 
6440-9020 
	

6400-3205 
SALES POA GC POA GC RIM 

CLIPPS , 

51.9- 	 616 GO 
416 CPC 
476 obi 

1366X 
ate 00 

200 00 	 1.,38 00 	55 00 

	

951,38. 	 tolq4.3? 
TOTAI 	 o 00. 	060 	AI43.1tT6 	0.00- —0-06. 	(j. ob." 	:5838 00 	55 db- 	0 oo 	.sowee 

WACO PAVING 

Page 1 
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214/706-9801 214/706-9801 

VE 38 	Bernie Western 

Amount Ordr Ship 	 Description 

Taken By 	JASON RUSH Shipped 	8/29/02 

Rental Contract 	004777 
Period: 	7/31/02 Thru 8/30/02 

Ex. DDU-19 Page1248of1698 	 DDU16 - 009298 

07/31/2002 WED 14:05 FAX 9725362454 4004 VET SALES 

INVOICE 

ALLAS 0FFICE 
025 N. STATE HWY 161 
RVING, TX 75062 
972) 255-3500 OFFICIE'44%%%,..... 
972) 255-9525 FAX 

Customer 
21265 
Document 
4 

Invoice 
L0706066 

[Jut ON 	r P 

Vernti.er 
Vermeer Equipmertt of Texas, Inc. 

r Trk Make 	Model 	 Serial 	Equipment 	Meter 	Sls Cuztomer P.O. 

1 	 VE 1013 	V8550 	1013 	 /,000.00 	7.000.00 

VERMEER VS550 TRACT0R 
-200 V8000 BO" 6-WAY BACKFILL BLADE E00 17404 
S/N 2423 HD1040B 40" ROCKWHEEL 4000002160 

1 	HEAVY DUTY DIESEL EQUIP. 	 70.00 	70.00 
..... 	 ...... 

'*"3 MONTH LEASE PURCHASE OPTION EXPIRES AUG. 30, 2002****" 
WITH 	100% TO 	APPLY 

70.00 
70.00 

437.50 

161 	********** 
75062-2137 	**** 

Total 7,547.50- 

"*"EURCHASE PRICE OF $52,500.00 

DALLAS MTA 
Irving City Tax 
TEXAS STATE TAX 

REMIT TO: 3025 N. HWY 
IRVING, TX 

DDU009992 

Ship To 
Sernie l.lastern 
1ouble Diamond Inc. 
10100 N. Central E.,:presewey 

L.site 0400 
a11as TX 75231 

Sold To 
Double Diamond Inc. 
10100 N. Central Expressway 
Suite 4400 
Dallas TX 75231 



SAO 

øOn  	 

of?-z,--oca-• 

DDU16 - 009299 Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1249 of 1698 

Oats Ama.aft JaöH Coot Ca too.rCa. QJLAoc.uneø GJLACI. Doocripboo OapL GA. Cosnolinb GI 	 / Amman 

070608 	L 06GOO7 5 	01200.00 DOU 411444011111, .ftlwollipollippellr 9010 offS 	oeST 18200 00 

11/2-0654 0,54.42e6S' 
' # ••• , , 

, 

- ,- • i•,4  

RA 

IOW S 	1 203 00 T 1*20000  

Comb Stub Contort (30 Col000lw10 

Osacnotoon (Include oxpio 'Won of 

ony naorocs lo hobo!) 

Accombi Pemba, Cooing Fors 

moron. boor r hICCIMECH 

woo. mom McCLANAHAN IIECOIAIOCAL 

IMO Vw. 

worm... owe. 

romp* 

F•4141) 000110 ft: 

RECEIVED 

JUN 1 8 2807 

OF 	 

Drtiolmic Untirr 

Locabon: YgrfrE BLUFF 

1410111.1081T SPECIAL simAnoms olcv 
Holm Chock to 

noquInds 

Cooper  UUC - IJOU 



rlikC  

McClanahan Mechanical 
P.O. BOX 805 
RIO VISTA TX. 
76093-0805 

Imola No. 

 

  

INVOICE 

Customer I 

Name  
Address 
air 
	 zlP 

Phone 

Me I 

Date  
OnlerNct 	  
Rep 
FOB 

Qty - Descrlubon Unit Price TOTAL 

' bet: id  
--- 
'• 

. 
p;pe 	,e1.34,11 peotps 	i•ood.r lx  sp1,4), 

1 

. llo-i. 	4-0 	1144, i 4 	Ildi..., 	10.0-411 	1)10 G.,  Pi 
_ 

• 4 e 	(y, 	),,, 11 Ge.4' 	)tr e . C114....se 	order-  6*".1 • 

t^ ricienj- 	rf'e 	4 	vi hie 	G.,4-1.- 	Le.c k 
- 	.(--- -:— . 	„... 	...., 

,.,,-i-c,  - ik,i0o.o0 

,e_ilei r'  
A 

S / 

, . 

subrow 
ShIPPIV 

Payment 1 Selectone_. Tax Rele(s) 

• Commies -- Tow. 7f,- uo.00 
Name 
CC # Cate Use Only 

Expires 

171:3 utfs a r4sli 

••••••••••••••••••••••.-1••••,••••-**  

ODU010976 

Ex. DDU-19 
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Check No 16975 THIRTEEN 1HOUSANC FIFTY AND 62100 DOLLARS 
Pay 

To the Soultwmal FlinG Pro4uz:16 hr. 
order 	P 0 Box 84 1 
of : 	204 same Cf 

Weatherford, TX MOM 

*** COPY 
Vote SIgnalure Nese 

Double Diamond Properties Construction And09an Chase Bahk 
101 00 N. Central CAP,41.1swaY. Suitt SOO 

Dallas, TX 77231 Dolan Two. 32-•15.11 C 
  C

h

h

o

e

c

c: 

D

A:

le 
	

0 

 t S 1

5 

	

07 
 3

;0

0

31
50.62 

Totals : 	 13,050.62 
	

13,050.62 

Double Diamond Properties C Vondor n, SOUTPR 	 Check No : 16975 
Southwest Fluid Products, Inc 

05/03(07 

Reference 	 'ItIV_Oke Date Gloss Amount 	 Description 	 Net Amount Paid 

invoke 4795 04/277)7 I 	 13,050 G2 , Job/13123 12050 62, 

DDU010079 
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Larcaoe. WHITE BLUFF 

Departismc UTILITIES 

RUSH • FRIDAY 05104/07 

000cIG.Çt10DOAl. souAnotot 0140 

1411•111•0Vinverr 	SOUT PeA0 

now urn: 	  

inn won* ion. Southwest Fluld Products, Inc. 

p/m• Nesse targhanpr  PO Box 841, 204 Santa F. Dr., Weatherford, TX 740026 

oww,w  817.6114.0224  

he to. • ...Ana 75-15602668 

cwww, ODC 

Sown Or* S., 

010,  

3a3- 0,-a-tekg,  WasAtaatir Fla.) EQI-Cul)4. 

3 
fait Mock It 

Ex. DDU-19 Page 1252 of 169X uDU16 - 009302 

Accounts Partin. Coding Facto 

Isvalles • Inman OOP idh1 C. Cad. wear C.. GA. Asca.n. I GI& Ma. 0....11. Dest GA [Amami IN P1nignms1 urea •••••11 

4795 04/27107 $ 	13,350 62 DDU 1812-0000 cww.w.....ww.w. 9090 Used Wastewater Flow EQ Tankidownyayment $ 	13,050 62 

4 

) 

Total $ 13.05062 Total S 	13,053 02 

Depelpion *char wirimIlloa al 

apirrinniele MAW 

0 
0 

IIMMOSIMICUr  

o Ikaand. T 

i o 



Invoice 
DATE INVOICE $ 

4/27/2007 4795 	' 

SOUTHWEST FLUID PRODUCTS, INC. 
PO BOX 541, 204 SANTA FE DRIVE 
WEATHERFORD, DC 76086 

RECEIVED 

APR 2 7 nu 

PAGE 	OF 	 

Double Diamond Utilities 
10100 N. Cnetral Expressway 
Dallas, TX 75231 

— 
TERMS PURCHASE ORDER JOB NUMBER 

_ 

DUE ON RECEIPT Signed Proposal 
_ 
	3123 

DESCRIPTION OW 
, 

RATE AMOUNT 

Down payment (40%) Due on receipt of signed proposal 
Sales Tax 

--ti)% 	OP-) 

;0 	
,,,,,,,,,ekl 

C6)."'' 0(05 

a6f4VL 	
;0"-  % 

rii 

1 

Gtp°10 
 

S5  

12,056.00 
525% 

12,056.00T 
994.62 

'THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 
Total 	 S13,050,62 

We accept MasterCard & Visa. 
Payments/Credits 	soma 

Balance Due 	$13,050,62 

Phone # Fax # E-mall 

(817)594-0224 (817) 596-8826 
_ 

a...1)77011Lnc* 

DDU010081 

P.,2'd 	62R.1rtfll 	 cIFI c1gg() 1R1 r1(1A-1 (1TH I Sq11-1 I 	:WIN -I 1-4-I 	JRCAP-)P-k-n-i 

Ex. DDU-19 
	

Page 1253 of 1698 	 DDU16 -  009303 



RPR-27-2007 10:13A FROM:SOUTHWEST FLUID PROD (817)596 0826 
	

TO12147067629 	P.I'2 

SOUTHWEST FLUID PRODUCTS, INC. 
P.O. BOX 841 

WEATHERFORD, TX 76086 
PHONE: (817) 694-0224 

FAX: (817) 596-8826 

FAX TRANSMITTAL 

To: MS Melissa Dowd 

Company: Double Diamond Utilities 

Fax: (214)708 7829 

RE: White Bluff; Used Wastewater Flow EO Tank; initial invoice #4795 

Dear MS Doud: 

04/27/07 

Per your Instruction attached is an invoice covering the payment due with ordered on the 
referenced project 

Please let us know If you have any questions, 

Thanks, 

Marshall W Ray 
President 

Cc: Mr. Richard Tuck (via email) 

DDU010$382 

Ex. DDU- 19 
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Pay 
To the 5outhwest Fttod Products, inc 
order 	p.0 Sox 841 
of : 	204 Santa Fe Dr. 

Weatherford, TX 78088 

Double Diamond Properties Construction ,IPMerean chase Bank 
10100 N. Central Expressway, Suite 600 

Dallas Tx 75231 	 Dallas. Tern 	 32-115/1110 

ett. SIXTEEN THOUSAND THREE huNDRED1411R—EEN AND 28/tee DOLLARS 

SOUTPR ' Double Diamond Properties C 	Vendor No 	 Check No : 17237 	 06/05/07 
Southwest Fluid Products, Inc 

Reference '.thydra_aatb,  Gross Amount 	 Description  Net Amount Pakt 

inrom.4801  05/21,D7 15,313 28 Ref .1c403123-WMe Bluff  16,313.25, 

Totals : 	 16,313.28 
	

16,313.28 

Cheds Arrd $ 16,313.28 
Check Date 06/05/07 

Check No I  17237 

*** COPY *** 
Your Signature Here 

DDU010083 
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SOUTHWEST FLUID PRI:CA-PETS. MC 
invin. 	SOUTPRO DOC-DOU 

UTILITIES 

9•10 new.. 

...•••••••• 

111.04641•1•0•1••• 

F•01.11.1J 

,saaew0918TE 16U2T 
MALMO" 110.11.14 *111.411010 

11111.• 	 Yea Manor 	 

DDU16 - 009306 Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1256 of 1698 

Meow% PI/slot. O.*" fion0 

a* 1 Yea. r P.M VAN C... Aitari* NM 1........ Ill 

1 06721 $ 	16 213 13 161 
o 

01 contract due on delnwy of wad to* t—TA1_3.,..21. 

____t_ 

T-1-1r it 
-.4.4 	. 7 

-.• . I i 	7.. 
. 	. 

C ' 
1 

?. . .•  

......... 

I 

Total! 13113 26 TolaI E 	1831323  

1.a.r.nr••• *gym. Rat JOB 1{31234111I4tio Mutt 

...WS 10 1.011 

MELISSA DOU6-1 



Rx Dale/Tine 	MAY-21-2007(310R) 1513 	 817 596 8826 
	

P 002 
MAY-21-2007 02:13P FROM:SOUTHWEST FLUID PROD (817)596 8026 	TO:12147067829 

	
P. 2•2 

Invoice 
SOUTHWEST FLUID PRODUCTS, INC. 
PO BOX MI, 204 SANTA FE DRIVE 
WEATHERFORD, TX 76086 

0 bc

r (440 

DAM INVOICE a 

5/21/2007 4101 

Double Diamond Utilities 
10100 N. Central Expressway 
Dallas, TX 75231 

-- 
TERMS PURCHASE ORDER JOEI NUMBER 

-- 

DUE ON RECEIPT Signal Propoial 3123 

DESCRIPTION OTY RATE AARNUNT 

5051c of Contract due on delivery on used tank 
Sides Tax 

4 ° 

(,_ 

cilq, 

l 

o  

13,070.00 
125% 

15,070.00T 
1,243.21 

TH AMC WMJ FOR YOUR ausuasm 
Total 	 S16313/11 

We accept MasterCard & Visa. 
Payments/Credits 	moo 

Balance Due ' 	116,313.22 

Phone 0 Fax * E-Mail 

(817)594-0224 (117) 596-1126 40477081.844 

DDU0•10085 

Ex. DDU-19 
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11x Date/Time 	NAY-21-2907(W) 15:13 	 817 595 t1126 
	

P 001 
MAY-21-2007 02:13P FROM:SOUTHWEST FLUID PROD (817)596 8826 	TO:12147067829 

	
P.1)2 

SOUTHWEST FLUID PRODUCTS, INC. 
P.O. BOX 841 

WEATHERFORD, TX 76086 
PHONE: (817) 594-0224 

FAX: (817) 598-8828 

FAX TRANSMITTAL 

To: MS. Melissa Dowd 	 05121/07 

Company: Double Diamond Companies 

Fax; (214) 708 7829 

RE White Bluff; Used Tank: Our Invoice 94801 

Dear MS Dowd: 

Attached is the referenced invoice. This tank is being delivered tomorrow. May 22n°  as agreed. 
Payment terms are payment on deflvery. 

We appreciate fhis oppodunity to wort with Double Diamond! 

Please let us know If we can help in any other way, and tel us knovv If you have a question of us. 

Thanks, 

Marshall W Ray 
President 

DDU010086 

Ex. DDU-19 
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Detail Trial Balance 

Includes Activities Porn January 1, 20117 to Jury 1, 2007 

Double Diamond Willies Co. 

9090 Mlle Bluff Utilities 

Accounts without activities during the above period are not Included 

May 23, 2007 5.08 Pla 

Page 1 

MSD 

Posting 	Doc 	Document 	Source 	Sour 
Date 	Type No. 	Code 	Type Source No, Description Debit Activities 

Credit 
Activities Balance 

ACCOUrli: 1812-0000 	Construction in Progress Beginning Balance ..... 0.00 

04127/07 	Pivot 	PJ00111014 	PURCI-1.1Nt. SOUTPRO Used Wastewater Flo 13,050.62 

Total Activities 13,050.62 0 00 13,050 62 

Account: 181241000 	Construction kr Progress Ending Balance. .. 	. 13,060.82 

Report Total Beginning Balance, 0 00 

Report Total Activities 13,050 82 0 00 13,050 62 

Report Total Ending Balance 	. 13,050 62 

DDU010087 

Ex. DDU-19 
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cried< Not 

Cried( Ðale 

Check No 

$ 327,487.50 
04/10/08 

19486 

Doable Otatnend Properties Construction pm:nen Chose Bank 
10100 N. Centro! Expressway, 5afte 600 
Dallas, TX 76231 	 Com, 	 32-1191110 

•••• THREE HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN AN 
Pay 

DOLLARS 
To the 
order 	l'ilergitIsisr-grn41a"tey  
of : 	Houston. TX 77003-1098 *" COPY  *** 

YOU( Signalttni Here 

Totals 	327,487.50 	 327,487.50 

Double Diamond Properties C 

Reference  Invoice Dale Gross Amount 	" 	Descrioticn 

Vendor No : ASHEINA 	Check No : 19486 	 04/10/08 
Ashbrook Simon-Haritia 

Net Amount Pald I 

     

     

1004 CA 03125108 327 487 50 	Invoice 12549 327 457 50 

 

     

     

     

DDU010185 
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Accounts Payablo CotlIng Fenn 

WNW a 

	 s 14 	1.1A 4_ 
Wedge Num 

Ow ~sr Ashbrook Simon-Hardey 

DOC-ODU 

CONSTRUCTION/UTILITIES 

...we.- ROCK CREEKANHITE BLUFF 

siwiwaniw dew:  11800 East Hardy, Houston, TX 77093-1093 

re.* Vrt .955.4472 Raw 431.4 

1414ŠJOKr MICIAL InUATIONO 

MAIL TO VENDOR 

    

imo4o411 lommlbe Doe iumod JO IP CMG.** Nes Ca CI& Ascamott Ø.Ø. ea o.....0rarcur.ere COL A.t. b...006. Amotoni 

100406 03/28/03 $ 3274437.50 5012 02700 RA-0050 mown Sewer plant - 75% submittal tee - due at shipment $ 167,737.50 

DOU 1812-0000 reel... MN.. • CM 9090 Sewer plant - 75% submittal fee - due at shipment  $ 159,750 00 

1 
, 

, APR 0 9 al  

mud $ 327,487.50 Total $ 327,487.50 

chat 8160 CO1W•4 	 75% PRIOR TO SHIPMENT 

0.10411. 024.11.11M11•1161  New sewer 	tor 	Bluff and Rock Creek 

SOO US. 	n 

 

Dab mlisitat 

  

RUSH 

    

swans w HARRY SHEAROUSE 

 

tT 	 • 

 

   

     

Ano..aer. SCOT!" WILLIFORD 14.1• 	s 	 tut Ammo* 	  

   

ŠA, 	P 	  

5 LI 
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13. 2010c 8:05A?r—AS1BROOK SIMON-BARTLE 
Houston ism 77093 	 .),Irloq.11a,tJey 
USA 

rnon90  8840000p 20041 
Fax: ' 	281 	1324 

.1.4. 	•••••••1011.1.11•0•111/0 

ALL AMOUNTS *Wm al. DOLL,Ana 

PO Number SIGNED PROPOSAL 
Sales Rep: E12 

Packing Slip: 327  

r—T  
20% DOWN 
75% BEFORE SHIPMENT 
5% 30 DAYS eTER STAHT-IIP 

Terms: NET 30 DAYS 
	

F.011: ORIGIN 
ordered: 10125/2007 
	

Ship Vic BESTWAY 
Ship Dalt 3/28/2008 

Invoico: 100405 Pago: 	1 of 1 
Date: 3128/2008 

Sold Tcx 

DOUBLE DIAMOND PROPERTIES 
10104 N. CENTRAL 
EXPRESSWAY, SUITE 800 
DALLAS TX 75231 
USA 

 

Slip To: 

DOUBLE DIAMOND PROPERTIES 
10100 N. CENTRAL 
EXPRESSWAY, surrE 600 
DAUAS TX 75231 
USA 

SO . 58910 

1 1.00 CONTRACT PRICE 
PR/CE FOR TOTAL CONTRACT VALUE 

Wardroom Code:Wi 

438,850,00 EA 435,850,00 

7 	1.00 H55910-1 	 0 
STRUCTURAL STEEL TANK SECONDARY STEEL TANK 
VESSEL 

Bel01621911.C1SiEWH 

0.00 EA 0.00 

0.00 8 	1.00 H58910-2 	 0 
STRUCTURAL STEEL TANK STRUCTURAL STEEL TANK 
VESSEL 

liVarshouse Cor*WH 

0.00 E.A 

  

	

4/27/2008 	4 	.00  

	

Thai 	136.650.00 

riaffill,050.00 USD  

Remit To: 
Ashbroolc SImo*Nartley 
P.O. Box 874343 
Dallas, TX 783574343 

   

    

DDU010187 
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'PpyrnentfRhedide 	 I Total: 
'Vl!kefpu.a.Pafg.':' 	. 

Total  1 

	1 	4/27/2008 	436,650.00 	 Remit To: 

	

436,650.00 	 Ashbrook Shnon-Harthry 
P.O. Box 974343 

.
9-140 	ge. *fro/ 2.  co  oz700 	, 1321!_

.
k_s TX 75397-4343 

91/91 ar 	
ifil-004r0 	bs.cti  75_7. I-pi:7  ro 

.43.47SD  

Asobrook Simon-Hartley uperations, LP 
1600 East Hardy Road 

Houston Texas 77093 
USA 

• AshbruoIrs.. 
Sim oipliartler 

.•• ..art•olee• 	ttttt 

Phone 
Fax: 

281-449-0322 
281-449-1324 

Invoice: 100406 INV9K, "?k-fIrc.  Page: 	1 of 1 
Date: 	3/28/2008 

Sold To: Shlp To: 

DOUBLE DIAMOND PROPERTIES 
10100 N CENTRAL 
EXPRESSWAY, SUITE 600 
DALLAS TX 75231 
USA 

DOUBLE DIAMOND PROPERTIES 
10100 N. CCNTRAL 
EXPRESSWAY, SUITE 600 
DALLAS TX 75231 
USA 

PO 1%:ILmber: SIGNED PROPOSAL 	 Terms NET 30 DAYS 
Sales Rep. E12 	 Ordered: 10/25/2007 

F.0.8: ORIGIN 
Shlp Via: BESTWAY 

Ship Date: 3/28/2008 

  

Packing Slip: 327 

PAYMENT TERMS: 
20% DOWN 
75% BEFORE SHIPMENT 
5% 30 D.6 YS AFTER START-LIP  

        

           

           

           

ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN 

	

Lire 	auanLity'..  pa,[t Nupiperpese,qpRon 

	

1 	1 00 	.-COWFRACT PRICcE 	 436,660.00000 EA 
Line Ref. 1 	PRICE FOR TOTAL CONTRACT VALUE 	 600f. P144C) 

Warehouse Code: WH 

DOLLARS 

436,650 00 

2 	1.00 
	

H58910-1 
	

0 00000 EA 
	

0.00 
Line Ref. 2 
	

STRUCTURAL STEEL TANK SECONDARY STEEL 
TANK VESSEL 

Warehouse Code: WH 

3 	1.00 
	

H58910-2 	 0 
	

0.00000 EA 
	

0 00 
Line Ref. 3 
	

STRUCTURAL STEEL TANK STRUCTURAL STEEL 
TANK VESSEL 

Warehouse Code: WH 

- Li3440) 
/0/07- El /3 

/sAPItiewriimut 	07,0 
to Woe,  dur 	 so &ill  

II 8 P.(' E-074; 	ve 

DDU010188 

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1263 of 1698 	 DDU16 - 009313 



Check Amt 

Chock Date 

Check No 

$ 15,792.00 
05/22/08 
19816 

Double Diarrrund Properties Coris10/0100 JPMoro.ar,  Chats 13a* 
10100 N. Centre! Exprerrway, Sake 660 
Dedles. TX 75131 	 Dan 

•••• FiFlEEN ThOuSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY TWO AND 0/170 120..i.ARS 

5125 
Box 905 

Rio Vista, TX 76093 *** COPY *** 
Your Signalise Mere 

3211E01110 

Pay 
To the 
order 
of : 

Totals : 15.792.00 15,792.00 

	

Vendor No : SDS 	 Check No 19816 	 05122108 

	

SDS 	  
Inroice Date Dross Amount 	1 	Description 

15,792 60 	rEUPONC.WWTP 
	

15.792.W 

DDU010189 
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Double Diamond Properties C 

Reference  
1 

1470 	 C5)14(00 

Mg Amount Paid I 



SOS DOC-000  
5DS (JUMPS 

Vataa RUII 
ft:WC. Ii#04114 

Vendor 
hoe soot. t 

PO BOX SOS, R10 VISTA, TX 740113-005 

RUSH IS-23-0i) 

DDU16 - 009315 Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1265 of 1698 

. 	... ft. 	AMY. . C••11 GOO IR- .11•1111•1 3. all0.1•111 

t 47 3 	WOO 	it S 1 5.792.00 Iltd---  1112-0000 ,-......o. Ea.L,.."ara S 	15,792 00 
i — .-- 

a 
. —.. 

Total i l57i2O Total 5782.ûO  

OO .lI 	Ste up of near WARP 
Salop taro WNW - Slactmai fArcnarstal Prprng 

on ...or...4mq 

0 

Sftauuso 

Cody. refrn 

Nil ...wit 	  

vi 



canearwir  
Nam 	c  
Address 

Phone 

     

 

Side 	ZIP 

     

      

Ple-6 Se rA,S A !IG C.142 11E4 

SDS 
PD. BOX 806 
MO VISTA TX. 
76093-080S 

Iwo* tio. 
I LI-70 

loft  
tias 
OderMs. 	  
F. 
IgNt 

ak • . themit  — _ikarelor TN 

Sly /4.114n -- 0-r /'7' V - 4)(4:4 ti/G 1-ft . • ,..,./#1 r. 	, 

41 ,7 p/pc 	6  4  ptioe: 	ro.. ,- i ' - 	.-- 

.'' e 1 IL. a", 4- 	14 5.,1h 11 	c /4,,. r• er d f•'L,  P 	L /014r4 , 

e lec-le,'C 	C.Oh-ir015 	114 A •al ra .. I - t) ew šerv,Ze,  , - 

. 
_10 	e lec4(..c. pa le 	c.,1,:rc Aav  fiti .13e On 

011§eJler 	CorileGIL pi;40*e 	/0 	(ild f 14,, i 

an) .  044 il. II 

ivisiont I 	Isiclasialp 

Sablibi , 
810PP100 

• 

t SuectOwa.... 	. 

Cammests 
MIMS 

CC . 
&Was 

*Taw /4-175‘Z 60 
' 

1 
roUsoOlnly 

DOLIO10191 
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cheot Arrtt $ 1,250.00 
Check Date 06/12/08 

Chad( No 19974 

Double Diamond Properties Conslnicton Ipmorgin chase  sank 
10100 N Central Expressway. Sults 000 
Dallas, TX 75231 	 =-115.1110 

•—• ONE THOUSAND two HUNDRED FIFTY ANO 0/100 DOLLARS 

SOS 
P.O. Roy 005 
Rio vlsta. TX 76C93 

Pay 

To the 
order 
of t *** COPY ".. 

Youf Signature Awe 

Totals : 
	

1,250.00 	 1,250.00 

SDS : Double Diamond Properties C 	Vendur No 	 Check No : 19974 	 06/12/08 
SDS 

Reference invoiced), Gross Amount 

148001 	astoca 	 1,250.00  

Description 	 Net Amount Paid 

/km WO/7P Sol Up-Wan/Blowers 1 250 00 

DDU0'10192  
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Double Diamond Properties C 
	

Vendor : SDS 
	

Check No : 19974 
	

06112/08 

SDS 

Reference 	 ýrivoice De 	Gross Afnount Description Net Amount Pak 1 

t 400A one-Arca 1.250,00 Nw WWTP Sol Up-Weirs/Blowers 1,230 00 

Totals : 	 1,250.00 1,250.00 	1 

Umbra Diamond Properties Construction WMorgen Chase %NI 
10100 N. [carol Txprotsway, Suite (TOO 
Dallas, TX 75131 	 Dallas 	 32-115r1110 

•"" ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY AND 0/100 DOLLARS 
Pay 
To the 	cm  
order 	Vi.5" Box 80S 
of : 	Rio Vista, TX 70093 

Check Amt $ 1,250.00 

Chedi Date 09/t2/08 
Check No 1 19974 

**" COPY **. 

 

Your Signahre Nen 

DDUO 1 0192 
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...ft..,  • boy. 

0.401.",  Janet Parker  

MO**,  Hwry ShearOLlso 

Ex. DDU-19 	 Page 1269 of 1698 

••• 

AT•100 • 
	fir3  

DDU16 - 009319 

UMW! Plyabw comop ram 

ODC-ODU SOS 

tomoor mow Stls ow...a.re UM* a 

   

•.40111 Many 

PO PDX XOS, RIO VISTA, TX P101/3-011O5 

Oro.. 

VAL. WI 

sntsnorat 

Rom. ampol.• 	 Varidar 

Dal• 	 RUSII 

  

al Own.. 

   

 

0 	/raw poulAorn moot 	and we adjumn. 

 

      

      

 

C:!1  

   

*1› 

     

     

1 125OEO5 

       

c. 	 New WWTP xat up • rowlesibtaxer. 

bilmer prodion 8a Avor WAdTP and weir icturtmenI 



  

, 

   

r saut 

      

       

PleAse Y'4441,  16 (.4,7  44 

    

SDS 

   

WNW No.- 

 

P.O. BOX 805 
RID IMMIX 
78003-0806 

   

INVOICE 
• udr• 

awe 	601,:ii h14,-,e  
Atairen 
Cki 
Pions 

    

 

Obi* 	23P 

    

     

aal • nowasolow llostler TOM. 

- - b e 1 -1-..) 	.4 Ad ". fej 1 	AI ' 	 . 
. .. 

• S'erv i'tf - C4-11 	-Ar 	blower.$ 	gri _ . 

11  etv 	4ideAs- i e. kr4 kr p 14.7 j- 	4.d 	c,i,.er - 	, 

- , 
- 	

. 
__ 

_ 
, 	. 
_ 

. 1. . 

_ 
, 

'66111.1 
MOOS 

Plemellit I SWIM OM— TUC flince I 

Coma* 	 I 	 •mtg. /2 60..96 

	

vows 	  

	

CC # 	  

	

boss 	  
1

0111a. 01111 

   

g72.--0001) pop 
ppq 

DDUO 10194 
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..... 

Job Cost Usage Detail by Phase 

Double Diamond Properties Constructien Co 

job No 9282, Posting Dale Fliter 01/1/00 12126/08 

Posting Entry Document 
Date 	Type No 	Type No. 

Job No. 9282 - SEWER PLANT UPGRADE 

Task 	02700 • Sewage & Drainage 

Monroe Usage AP0012708 GÌLAC 1550-0090 

05,03;08 Usage AP0012707 Gil. At 1650-0090 

Total Usage tor Task No. 02700 • Sewage & Drainage 	 

October 26 2009 4 12 PM 

Page 1 

KRS 

Quantity 	Total Cost 

00 	15,939 DO 

110 	2676.00 

• 0.6. 5,00 

Description 
	

Vendor 

Set Wastewate,  Plant, 550 Ton Crane, 7 Men, 3 

25 Ton Crane, Set Hand Rail Rlowets and Electric Et 

Total Usage for Job No. 9282 - SEWER PLANT UPGRADE  	 15 615 00 

Report Total 	. „ ...... 	 .......... 	 19,61500 

DDUO10195 

Ex. DDU-19 
	

Page 1271 of 1698 	 DDU16 - 009321 



Reference 	 Invoice Data 	Gross Amount Descritgion Net Awount Paid 

1464 =WM ' 	 2.070 00 Invoice/2710 1.570 00 
1.63 05001101 	 15,934.00 invoice 12711 	 15 93500 

To als : 16.616.00 18,615.00 

DonOle Diamond Properties C Vet dor : SDS 
SDS 

Check No : 19693 05/08/08 

Doubte Diamond Properties Construction jpiimpn cham, ganst  
10100 N Cessral Expressway, Sake 600 
Dallas, TX 75231 	 Naas, 	 32-115/1110 

EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SiX HUNDRED FIFTEEN AND 0/100 DOLLARS 
Pay 
To lhe 	

505 
order 	P Box 005 
01 : 	R10 Vista. TX 70093 

Check Ault 1 9 18,616.00 
Check Dale 	05/08/08 

laved( No 19693 

*** COPY *** 
Ycur Sarjneturn Here 

DDU010196  
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Ow Woo. .4.1.1.12 

JANET PARKER o 
0 

Awn.., HARRY SHEAROUSE 
0 

to 
-4 

.1011100 	 .441 

AorotonOt Payola@ Ceding Ferri 

.1.164.4.41or 15 SOS 

 

DOC 

    

1/.04+ king SDS t.anoott LITILMEs 

    

11......se Mawr 

Mom 

fol. Ow" 01 

 

...natt WHITE BI ICE 

 

   

1••••••0 	OTINAlewa•••• 

   

oi Don-- 

   

 

1111.21... 

 

PLEASE RUSI4 

. ...•0.01 . e MN Cs 	*I• . Sul Wm... 	eft.11. . 11111Milf 

1464 05/03/08 	i $ 	7,878. .-/T-Lnr 02 03 --WI 1 r 25 Ion crane, sal hand rat Worm and 10adi 	ose. 2 6711C0 

1 112  Cif.L 

01.. 

- I- 
otal O 	2,6 	00 Total $ 	2 676.00 

cam atot*ent now.% 
n...etot nworonnono 25 ton nom, MR hand OW bantam ard *WYK toots 
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AIL 1.6,104.4 

P e CIA t rtA IN lb de:y e 

SDS 
PD. BOX 805 
RID visrA. TX 
76003-0805 

r 

	1 

Page 1274 of 1698 	 DDU16 -  009324 Ex. DDU-19 

combosor I 
tome 	6)1))4031ii-F;  
Wow 	  
war 	 2112 	 
Phone 

OW • ' leeerindort Writaloo itffat. 

'''.1.5-  il(Je,' 	ti'4fle 	.5'4 ' 	/-1 	r4 I . / 	- N  2 C -16,60,, 

• _ h ia oers 	-A.id 	e lec-)r) 	1:06,4S 

clar,' "i'er 	cit (-I've. - 	' 

.. • - 

. 	 _ • — 
. 

_ 
, 

.. 
. 

' - 	
. 

. ... 

, - 

Perm 1 inocralet4 

• 

wised 
Sigel, 

. 

sonottine... 	. L 
Commie 

None 
CC* 

2:6 76. Ot, lam 

romp limo* 

, 0 	Ca(157-Xtk,(70,4) 

	

bi1)4--T 	• 
-217  —*Y7 0 
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HARRY StlEAROUSE rat ail. 	 •1•10a 	 

 

     

•-r-W 

 

hi•la 	  

 

     

P.VAIN.C.Mutg nom 

0135 a•eeer DOC 
505 °naves UTILOWS 

   

a ad... 
filieutmobobt dap" 

Pluol. 

••••14 tier S.A. • 

 

tea*. WeSTE [44,1,77- 

 

   

IlleaKI Weft Watling Oill• 

   

 

am. alt 
a no... 

 

vessIDert. 

  

PLEASE RUSH 

*6 a 	1..... 	/a 4110 t 4111. aa110 

— 	IRO  osrolioa $ 15 939 00 9212-  62700 9 o nt, 250 Ion crane 7 man 3 tracloi $ 	15,030 OS 
a trailers road panneHlurchanses 

63 

nIn 

I 

, 

$ 15,93%30 TøIel 0 	15.039 00 

a a Gal sla earat 

r5c_.*...S.*.Ø Se wasteeewer plarK 250 ton crane, T min, 3 tractor trailers road sennll, fuel surnames 

eimara 

0 	we..., JANET PARKER 

o 
o 
so 
so 
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Cteressur 1 

NNW oìl 1314-11( 
Mims 

Mom 

SDS 
P.O. Bax 806 
RIO 'VISTA TX. 
76093-0806 

irmpero 
I LI C j 

• • 	 • . ri,  ,,•••••..  

Pepr- 

ple4qe Nil,  /6 01  

ON 	1, - 	• Dmicnowl8 Itiothiss 10r1.. 

„<e4 .6144e QC...4r . 0 14 I.4.  • _ r 

• 2S0 4-on- 	Cr4pc * " 6.3 e5:001  

-7 ,.. • Ai em - 

' , -1(41.4u 	4re.: ler:4 	Li ,..4 k Cok n 4 e r 
' a ..64 	CI'  55).  leti •  

rod. 	'4. 
A . 

12 Ot. 61° 
+1 4 el :.g.if.c A 4 rzi 

, 

-- 

Prow% lac 11111100 	i 

. 

Tad 
SNP". 

r &aglow_ 

Commie 
Mows 
CC* 

Eq*es 

*Tow.  

r'' 
!Moths Orib 

DDLIOi 0200 
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White Sluff Water & Sewer - All Invoices found in our possession 
INVOICES - Job Lists from Novfelon - Sided: 1/20,97 through 12/30/07 
Jobs: 9192, 9252 

Job 0 Job Nom* 
9282 Sewm Piaui tir*radc 

Invoice 	Invoice 
Amount • Amount . 	 Pasting 

Water 	Sewer 	Vendor 	Dote Document No. 	 Deecdpllon 
115539 00 SOS 	5,11200b AP002706 	Set Warterweler Plant, 250 7ori Crane, 7 men, 2 1re 
$ 2 676 00 SOS 	0a17006 AP0012-07 	25 Ton Crane Std Hand Rall Blower, end Electric 8 

$ 10 515 00 

Peg. 1 of 

Ex. DDU-19 
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Double Diamond Properties C 
	

' tido' ts.$: SDS 	 Check No : 19952 	 06/10/08 

	

SOS 	  
Reference 	 .1/eze1ceIlati-  &on Amount 	Denriaion 	 Not Amount Pak!  

1230.00 Ernorposzy Repigra lo Sew alOwn  1.230.CO 101 
	

511 S'011 

Totals : 1,230.00 ,230.00 

Double Diamond Properties ConstruotIon Jehtalpart Chace Bank 
10100N Central EAptcimay, $4liff 600 

Oallas, rx 75211 	 Onus. 	 32-115/1110 

•••• ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY AND oileo DOLLARS 

SOS 
P.O. Box am 
Rio Vika, TX 75093  

Check Ami IS 1,230.00 
Check Dale I 06/10/08 

Check Ho 1 19952  

". COPY *** 
Your Signaluro Here 

Pay 
To the 
order 
of : 

DDL1010207 
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haw 

A.:counts 111911)11 GoMnip roan 

SDS 
	 CoMpany: DDC 

Wooer Maw. SOS 
	 Owlb UTILMES 

11..VasolorNort 	 ,.....vvivrE BLUFF 

1.41. 4441•10. *f 	PO BOX 9135, RIO VISTA. TX 790113.01305 

 

1031/1.1010 NMCW.11111ATIONS ONLY 

VENDOR 

   

*Ivrea 

Rod 1.0.• • M.S.* 

 

horn Cabocktc 

Das. mein* 

    

    

In.ace• broole. Pia ANS CAM C.10 IOW Cs. OIL Accord 0 0.01. 414.Commiral pa Cromotoril Aar. Maw an_Aame.Oredutlow 

1471 05/15/013 $ 	1,230.00 DM 0455-0000 /taa.amsapwo 9090 EMERGENCY REPAIRS TO Ell BASIN BLOWERS $ 	1230 00 

, 

MAY i 5 REcil _ 

HAY 1 6 VD 

, 

Total $ 	1,230.00 Total $ 	1.230.00 

EMERGENCY REPAIRS TO SEWER BLOWERS 

REWIND AND INST EQUAUZATION BASIN BLOWER 

try wires Inad.4) 

PdòF .IANET PARKER 

HARRY SHEAROUSE 

P.3 

CO 

File WM 	 AGM. 

\ 
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Ple4se (ASA 10-ga. 	e 

SDS 
Oa. PD. BOX 805 	

limb 
 

BD VISTA TX. 
76098-0805 

1 4-11 71 

INVOICE 
• L.:A."-  • 

  

litt I 

OrderNa. 	  
Asp 
FOB 

Adilkess 

Me* 

   

  

17P 	 

  

      

' ottmerealero UP 114100,„ TOTAL 

ettii'ce "cAlt. 	F a• I, 10  cuil----, rp.,,,-...1 - `. 
an d 	(ii.1 ,14_11 . 

.. 

: - 	
-• 

— 

".. : 

' .. 	
- 

I... 

. 	 . 	
.1 

-.• 

. 	 . 

- 

..• ' 

1 	' 	

llor ROM i 

'Imams, 
skipper* 

rimella 1 saiestonc... 
• 

Owornaits -Tow / .2 3 0. Oa 
Mom 
COO 

1 
raw theta* 

Dom 

DOOM 0289 
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Double Diamond Properties C Vendor No : AjHBHA 	 Check No 18331 
Ashbrook Simon-Harltey 

10/16/07 

Reference 	 Invoice Dale Gross Amount 	 Description 	 Net Amount Paid 

Invon,e 0 F0525 09/25/07 37,330 00 	Invoice 11679 

 

87.33G GO 

  

0  

 

Totals : 	87,330.00 87,330.00 

Double Diamond Properties Construction 	Rts1argan Chase Bank 
Check Amt 87,330.00 10100 N. Central Expressway, Sinte 600 

Dallas, 7X 75231 	 O011is, Texas 32-1151110 Check Date 10/16/07 
EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY AND 0/ 00 DOLLARS 

Pay Check No 18331 

To the 
Ashbrook Sornon-Harney 

order 	11800 East Hardy 
of : 	Houston, TX, 77093-1098 *** COPY *** 

Your SviatLre Here 
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2/07  ACCOVItine Use Ottly 

Accounts Payable Coding NMI 

WPM*. Vonifir 6 	5 	1-1  
Wei.. New 

.15.. Vara.; Nam Ashbrook Simon-Hartley 

11600 East Hardy, Houston, TX 77093-1096 

Mama 281.965A472 
1.04 LIG • or • O. 	 ,02 	 7s 	0 

51.001•11 5.1500 Ow* .1055 CaM C.d. 1.4.0 C5 GA. Ammo* 0 Gil Asti Deasninkla 0.pl 05. Glom.* all C5..50•01 

070925 09/25/07 $ 	87,330.00 5012 02700 1650-0050 wiP.PC Sewer plant - 20% submittal fee $ 43,665 00 

, DDU 8455-0000 ro.... s.....Pw. 9090 Sewer plant - 20% submittal fee $ 43.665 00 

Total $ 87.330 00 Total $ 87.330 00 

C.11005 Sub Comae* (30 415000**1 

Dounplwn *warm 5•••saaan • New sewer plants for White Bluff and Rock Creek 

any *rums * 

Pr...wear JENNIFER WILLHOI 

apwdW RICHARD 

Ex. DDU-19 
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C004011ny DDC 

1,000nown- CONSTRUCTION 
....N. ROCK CREEK/WHITE BLUFF 

HIGHLIGHT SP G1AL SITUATIONS ONLY 

Retsre Cn,V. t.  

nynarad 



P R PO S A L. ACIO 	Ashbroot.-0.01/4„ 
SimoViadler 

To: 
	

Eric Fields 
WEI 410 IASTETAITI IMMEIT MINIS 

Project: 
	

Rock Creek, TX 

Quote No.: 2007-2302 R2 

Process Systerns Group 
11600 East Ilardy 
Houston, Texas 77093-1098 
Phone: (281) 985-4472 
Fax: (281) 985-4431 

Email: jose.garza(i0s-h.com  

This proposal has not been published and is the sole property of Ashbrook Simon-Hartley 
Operations, l, P; it is lent to the borrower for his confidential use only. In consideration of this 
loan. the borrower promises to return it upon request and agrees that it shall not be reproduced, 

copied, lent, or otherwise disposed of directly or indirectly. nor used for any purpose other than 
that for which it is specifically furnished. 

Ashbrook Simon-I lartley is pleased to propose one ( ) Hydro-AerobicsT" Model I 1-50M15-
SHM(C prefabricated steel complete mix activated sludge wastewater treatment system as 
manufactured by Ashbrook Simon-Hanley, Houston, Texas. Ashbrook Simon-Hartley is 
certified to the IS() 9001 quality standard. 

Basis of Desien 

Average Daily Flow Rate: 
	

50,000 gpd 
Peak Daily Flow Rate: 

	
150,000 epd 

Influent Temperature: 
	

21 °C 

Elevation: 
	

721 ft AMSL 

1301): 

TSS: 

TKN: 
Ammonia-N: 
Phosphorus-P: 
pll: 

Influent 

200 mg/L 
240 mg/L 
40 mg/L 
25 mg!L 
8 mg/1.. 
6.5 — 8.5 

Projected Effluent 

< 10 mg/L 
15 mga. 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 

020072102 P - 09.25.07 R2Aloc 
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Ashbrook Quote No.: 2007-2302R2 
September 25, 2007 /UM --011assu --- 

SlinotHartler 
"WEI Ul IMITIVATER TREITAIIT SOIVIOIS 

Scope of Supply 

Primary Screening Devices 

One (1) 
	

6 inch diameter inlet flange 
One (1) 
	

Manual bar screen, inclined with drying rack, integral with the aeration chamber 

Aeration Chambcr 

One (1) 	3 I ,250 gallon aeration chamber 
Two (2) Blower motor units, Gardner Denver model 4LP Sutorbilt , with capacity of 349 scfm 

at 5.23 psi2, powered by a 15 hp, 230 volt, 60 11z, 3 phase ODP rnotor, mounted on a 
fiberglass base with hood and inlet filter/silencer 

One (1) Coarse bubble diffused aeration system designed for 253 scfm 
One (I ) 	Pressure relief valve and pressure gage, mounted in air manifold 
One (1) 	Main control panel, mounted in NEMA 3R enclosure with rnagnetic starters, circuit 

breakers, programmable time clock, and HOA switches, 230 volt, 60 Hz, 3 phase 

Mechanical Clarifier 

One (I) 
One (1) 
One (I) 
One (1) 

One (1) 
One (1) 
Two (2) 
One (1) 
One (1) 
One (1) 
One(I) 

14 diameter circular mechanical clarifier, with 8'-7" side water depth 
4' diameter inlet stilling well with 6 inch inlet feed pipe 
Structural steel support bridge 
Clarifier drive unit, consisting of a helical gear speed reducer coupled to 1/3 hp, 230 
volt, 60 Hz, 3 phase motor 
4" diameter torque tube, to mount scum skimmer arm and rake anus 
Scum skimmer arm and scum trough 
Rake arm assemblies, with neoprene squeegee blades 
2 1/2"diameter airlift sludge return pump and piping 
r diameter airlift scum return purnp and piping 
Scum baffle 
Clarifier outlet trough, equipped with adjustable v-notched weir plates 

Sludge Holding Chamber / Aerobic Digester 

One (I ) 	12,477 gallon sludge charnber, integral to the aeration tank, aerated with air from the 
main blowers 

One (1) r diameter supernatant decant airlift assembly 
One (1) Coarse bubble diffused aeration system designed for 51 scfm 

D20(172302 - P - 09 25 07 R2 doe 	 Page 2 of 11 
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Ashbrook Quote No,: 2007-2302R2 
September 25, 2007 	

Simmtliartier 
PAM 	IVAMIATEN rlfarlifIT SIIIIITIOH 

Disinfection Equipment 

One ( l ) 
One (I) 
One (1) 

2,083 gallon chlorine contact tank, integral to clarifier 
Tablet chlorinator, Sanuril 1000 
Ultrasonic flowmeter, Milltronics model OCMIII with a Partlow model 5000, circular 
chart recorder, 10" diameter. 7-day totalizing, mounted within a NEMA 3R painted 
steel enclosure pre-set & pre-wired. 

Corrosion Prevention 

Light (8) 
One (1) 
Onc (1) 
One (1) 
One(l) 

Magnesium anodes, 17 lbs. each 
interior surface sandblast SSSP-SPIO, near white 
Exterior surface sandblast SSSP-SP6, commercial blast 
Coat of interior surface protection, Tnemec series 46H-413, 8- l 0 mils TDFT 
Coat of exterior surface protection, Tnemec series 4611-413, 8-10 mils TINT 

Service Walk-way 

One ( ) 	Lot of grating to cover 3 walkway down the length of the tank and service areas, 18 
gauge galvanized, non-skid, approximately 330 ft. 

One (1) 	Lot of painted steel schedule 40 pipe handrail 2 rail with kick-plate, to enclose 
grating, approximately 170 linear ft. 

One ( ) 	45 degree access stairway with checker-plate stair treads, and painted steel handrail 

Manufacturer's Services 

One ( ) Trip consisting of three (3) eight-hour days of startup service by an Ashbrook Simon-
1 lartley Operations, LP Service Technician to instruct the owner's personnel in proper 
startup. operation and maintenance of the system 

Clarifications and Excentions 

The following equipment and services are not provided as part of this proposal 

• Electrical connections and wiring to the control panel(s) 

• Drain valves and all interconnecting piping outside plant walls 
• Blower manifold to plant 

• Conduit and wiring 

• Field welding or wiring 

• Plant lighting 

• Concrete foundation or base slabs 

• Supply and installation of clarifier grout 

• Embedding of the base channels in the foundation including welding 

1)20072302 - P - 0 25 07 R2 doe 	 Page 3 or 1 
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Ashbrook Quote No.: 2007-/.302R' 
September 25, 2007 	

Sim*Hartley* 
iirri MIIISTININ worm MIMI! 

General Notes 

I Excavation. crane off-loading, touch-up paint, plumbing to the plant, connection of anodes. 

installation of grating, handrail and component equipment, electrical wiring. and filling of the 
tank for testing are to be done by the general contractor. 

1. Electrical wiring. junction box/disconnects, gaskets, and hardware for valves to be supplied 
by the installing contractor. Provisions for valve access to be provided by the installing 
contractor. Valves shall he shipped loose for installation by the installing contractor. 

3. All field wiring is to be done by the installing contractor. 
4 .1 here is no provision included in this quoted price, unless noted, for field erection 

supervision, tests, inspections or adjustments of equipment. If factory representative is 
required fOr any of these services, please refer to "Service Terms" enclosed. The equipment 

offered by Ashbrook Simon-1 lartley Operations, LP is our standard design. materials and 
manufacture. In thc event that these items of equipment are subject to any alteration in design 
or materials or manufacture by the contractor, owner, owner's agent or engineer, such 
Aterations shall be subject to change in the contract price and/or delivery schedule. 

5. Detail civil engineering. mechanical and electrical design arc excluded from the above 
proposal 

6. All piping outside of the reactor basins is to be done by the installing contractor. 

7 . 

	

	Cost of performance testing and analytical work associated with start-up, commissioning and 
testing are excluded from the above proposal 

8. This Secondary system will measure approximately 54'-4" king x IT wide x I I tall, 
weighing approximately 37,400 lbs. ernpty, and will be delivered to the jobsite in one (I) 
section. 

9. The mechanical clarifier will each be delivered to the jobsite in two (2) sections, each section 
weighing approximately 11,000 lbs. Field welding will be required by others. 

Pricing 

Price, F.O.B. factory, with freight allowed to Rock Creek, TX, off 
loading to be by others 	 S223,650 

Ta xes 

The quoted pricc does not include any local, state or federal taxes, permits or other fees. Any 
taxes or fees that may apply must bc added to the quoted price and paid by the buyer. 

Note: Ashbrook is only registered to collect and remit sales tax in the following states, Texas, 
Luuisiana, Florida, California and North Carolina. Taxable projects located in states outside 
these will need to accrue and pay these taxes direct to said state. 

0.10012302 - P 09 25 (17  R2.th,c 	 Page 4 of 11 
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Ashbrook Quote No.: 2007-2302R2 
September 25, 2007 Asb 

Simoti!artier 
WEI Iis Instrvias riellrifir PRIMUS 

Proposal Acceptance 

This proposal is offered for acceptance within thirty (30) days from date of this quotation or date 
of bid opening, whichever is the later date. Prices are subject to review thereafter. Prices are 
firm, based upon receipt of a Letter of Intent or Purchase Order and notice to proceed within this 
thirty (30) day period and the review and for return of submittal drawings to Ashbrook Simon-
Hartley within thirty (30) days. Delays caused by slow return of submittals or other 
manufacturing delays caused by the contractor, owner, owner's agent or engineer may result in 
additional charges of I% per month for such delays or part thereof. 

Escalation 

Given the current volatility in steel prices over the past twelve months, Ashbrook Simon-Hartley 
has made this offer based upon shipment of the offered products contained herein within the 
schedule dictated above. Should the projected shipment schedule fall outside this period for an), 
reason, pricing shall be subject to review and revision. 

Submittal Drawings 

Submittal drawings on the preceding equipment will be submitted within four (4) to six (6) 
weeks after receipt of a firm purchase order. 

Note: A purchase order signed by both Ashbrook and the purchase order oriQinator must be 
executed prior to any submittal being forwarded. 

Shipment 

Shipment on the preceding equipment can be made within ten (10) to twelve (12) weeks from 
receipt of approved submittals. and may increase or decrease with volume production at the time 
of receipt of this required information. 

1)20072302 - P - 09 25 07  R2 cioc 	 Page 5 of 11 
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Purchaser Authorized Printed N 

September 24, 2007 

Submitted By: 

Jose Garza 

ASIII3RtIOK S1MON-HAR FHA 
OPERATIONS. I.P 

Ashhrook Quote No.: 2007-2302R2 
September 25, 2007 Ashbroo0-00---(.._ 

Smog-Hadley* 
NMI 111IIMITENATU rieriti SWUM 

For pricing and information pertaining to the equipinent contained in this proposal. please 

contact our Imal sales representative; 

Environmental improvements 
	

Contact: Eric Fields 

517 N. Kealy 
	

Tel: 972/-436-2536 
Lewisville, TX 75057 

	
Fax: 972/436-8670 

Attachment: Terms of Quotation 

D20773o.7 . r 09 25 07  R2.duo 	 Page 6 of I 1 
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Ashbrook Quote No.: 2007-2302R2 
September 25, 2007 Ashbmiti 

SmoltHarder 
WU ID IMTIVAITI WALNUT MIMS 

STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

Standard Terms and Conditions shall apply and form part of the within quotation except as 
expressly otherwise agreed by an officer of Ashbrook Simon-Hartley Operations LP. 

ACCEPTANCE: Unless otherwise expressly stated herein, this quotation shall expire thirty 
(30) days after its date. 

DELIVERY: Except as otherwise specified in this quotation, delivery will be Ex-Works, 
Houston, Texas. Time of Delivery is an estimate only and is based upon the receipt of all 
information and necessary approvals, The company shall in no event be liable for delays caused 
by fires, acts of God, strikes, labor difficulties, and acts of governmental or military authorities, 
delays in transportation or procuring materials, or causes of any kind beyond the company's 
control. 

WARRANTIES: The equipment offered is warranted in accordance with the terms of 
Ashbrook's standard warranty' h MI is hereby made part of this proposal. 

PRICES. All prices exclude sales, use, occupation. license, excise and other taxes in respect to 
manufacture. sale or delivery, all of which shall be paid by the buyer unless a proper exemption 
certificate is furnished. 

TERMS OF PAYMENT; Twenty percent (20%) due upon customer's approval of engineering 
submittal, seventy five percent (75%) due prior to shipment, balance of five percent (5%) due net 
cash within thirty (30) days after completion of start-up, subject to the approval by SELLER'S 
Credit Department. Payment, other than initial payments, shall be made pro rata as principal 
items are shipped. In the event delay in making shipment is caused by buyer, payment for such 
shiprnent shall be due thirty (30) days from date Ashbrook notifies buyer that Ashbrook is 
prepared to make such shipment. lf buyer delays completion of manufacture., Ashbrook may 
elect to require payment according to percentage of completion. Machinery held for buyer shall 
be at buyer's risk and expense. Interest in the amount of one and one-half percent (1-1/2%) per 
month will be added to all invoices not paid within thirty (30) days of the date of the invoice. 

CANCELLATION CHARGES: In the event the buyer elects to cancel the order or if any 
proceeding be instituted by or against buyer under any bankruptcy or insolvency law, or if in 
Ashbrook's judgment, buyer's financial situation justifies such action, Ashbrook may, at it's 
election exercisable at any time prior to delivery require payment in advance or cancel the order 
as to any unshipped items and require payment of its reasonable cancellation charges% 

Schedule of Cancellation Charzes 

Attained 	 % of 13.0 
Milestone 	 Contract Value 

D200713(12 P - 09 25 0' R1 doe 	 Page 7 of 
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Ashbrook Quote No.: 2007-230222 
September 25, 2007 Aslibmo 

SmutHarney° 
NAM 1110 turErAnt flEATMEIT Winn 

Prior to Submittal 5% 
Subsequent to Submittal Approval 15% 
Subsequent to Release to Production 50% 
Subsequent to Initiation of Equipment Assembly 100% 

I3ACKCHARGE(S)/CHANGE ORDER(S): Ashbrook shall not accept any backcharges 
unless w ritten approval has been furnished by an authorized Ashbrook employee prior to 
work/task commencement. An authorized Ashbrook employee prior to commencement must 
execute all change orders. 

TITLE AND LIEN RIGHTS: The equipment shall remain personal property, regardless of how 
affixed to any realty or structure until the price (including any notes given therefore) of the 
equipment has been fully paid in cash. The company shall, in the event of customer's default, 
have the right to repossess such equipment. 

THIS QUOTATION MAY BE CHANGED OR BE REVOKED AND WITHDRAWN 13Y 
THE COMPANY AT ANY TIME UPON WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE BUYER. 

D20072302 - P - 09 25 07 R2 doe 	 Page 8 of 11 
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Ashbrook Quote No.: 2007-2301R ) 
September 25, 2007 Ashina 

Sinuellaitley° 
ILI /Tr ru wrevrei !HAMM MUM 

SERVICE TERMS 

1. Rates 
Service rate.v are as follows per 8-hour man-day during normal tvorking hours: 

Monday- 
	 Sunday & 

Friday 	Saturday 
	

Holidays  
Service Technicians 	$750/day 	 $1,125/day 

	
$1,500/day 

Process technicians 	$950/day 	 $1,425/day 
	

$1,900/day 
Process Engineers 	$1,500/day 	$2,250/day 

	
$3,000/day 

Ot.ertime service rates on an hourly hosts in excess of 8 hours worked are as followv .  

Monday- 	 Sunday & 
Friday 	 Saturday 

	
llolidays  

Service 'technicians 	I40.63/hr 	$140.63/hr 
	

$187.50/hr 
Process Technicians 	$178.121hr 	$178.12/hr 

	
$237.50/hr 

Process Engineers 	$281.251hr 	$281.25/hr 
	

$375.00/hr 

All above rates are in U.S. dollars. Travel time is included as working time. Parts and 
expenses are additional. Terms - 2% ten (10), net 30 days. 

1 Minimum Billing 
A minimum charge of 1/2 day's time will be made. Billing will be made in 1/2 day 
increments for tirne each day at job and/or traveling during normal working hours. Thus, 
live hours spent on job and/or traveling is billed as one full day. 

3. Normal Working Time 
Eight hours per day with one hour for lunch, Monday - Friday, except observed holidays. 

‘1. Travel 
travel arrangements are made with 14-day advance purchase. Should the agreed travel dates 
change due to no fault of Ashbrook and additional costs be levied, such costs shall be 
chargeable. 
These Include:  
• Plane, Train and/or Automobile rental cost from Ashbrook. Houston. Texas, to the 

customer's plant or construction site and return. 
• Private Automobile travel at the rate of 37.5 cents/mile. 
• Expenses also include all local travel. 
• Living expenses for lodging, meals and incidental costs. 
• Telephone calls and wires, as required in connection with the details of the job. 
• When our service representative goes from job to job rather than returning to his 

headquarters, an equitable distribution or travel charge will be made. 
A 20% charge will be added to cover administration costs on all travel and living expenses. 

D200 72302 - P - 09 25 0 P2 doe 
	 Page of II 
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Ashhrook Quote No.: 2007-2302R2 
September 25, 2007 Ashtimii" 

Simon-Hartley* 
NM ID FM/AM TIMM' SIMMS 

5. Parts 
All parts supplied will be billed at selling prices. Service work by others undcr our 
authorilation will be billed at our cost plus 20% overhead. 

6. Limits of Liability 
As our representatives are authorived to work on Ashbrook equipment, all responsibility for 
operation rests with the custorner. Ashbrook shall not be liable for any claims, losses, labor. 
expenses, or damages, direct or consequential, resulting directly or indirectly from the 
service performed hereunder or for other consequential loss or damage of any nature arising 
from any cause. 

7, Authorization 
Ashbrook will not commence any service work until an official Purchase Order for the work 
has been received. 

0200'2302 - P 09.25 07  R2 doe 	 Page 10 of 11 
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Ashbrook Quote No.: 2007-2302R2 
September 25, 2007 Ashbivatv 

SimoitHaar 
YAM ARO warms mono SUOMI 

WARRANTY 

ASHBROOK SIMON-HARTLEY OPERATIONS LP warrants for a period of twelve (121 
months from start up, not to exceed eighteen (18) months from date of shipment, the new 
equipment of its own manufacture to be free from defects in material and workmanship under 
norrnal use and service 1.1 hen used and maintained in accordance with Operation and 
Maintenance Instruction Manual supplied by Ashbrook. Ashbrook's obligation under this 
warranty being limited to repairing or replacing, at its option, any part found to its satisfaction to 
he defective, providing that such part is, upon request, returned to Ashbrook's factory, freight 
prepaid. This warranty does not cover parts damaged by decomposition from chemical action or 
wear caused by abrasive materials, nor does it cover damage resulting from misuse, accident, 
neglect or from improper operation, maintenance. installation, modification, or adjustment. 

fhis warranty excludes consumable parts, specifically but not limited to belts, chicane blades. 
seal strips, scraper blades, and air lifts. These items are warranted for a period of thirty days 
from start up. 

Ashbrook shall not be liable tor indirect or consequential damages, whether or not caused by 
seller's neglect. Consequential damages for the purposes of this agreement shall include, but not 
be limited to, loss of use, income or profit, or loss of or damage to property occasioned by or 
arising out of the operation, use, installation, repair or replacement of the equipment or 
otherwise. 

"Start up" for the purpose of this agreement shall be the date when the equipment is first placed 
into operation regardless of the status of other items, i.e. sludge feed systems, and polymer feed 
systems, conveyors, etc., at that time. 

All parts repaired or replaced under this warranty will continue coverage on a prorated basis of 
the original warranty. 

The company shall in no event be liable for damage caused by acts of force majeure, including 
but not limited to acts of war, fires, acts of God, strikes, and labor difficulties, acts of 
governmental or military authorities, civil unrest, or causes of any kind beyond the company's 
control. 

Service may be refused to any area designated as High Risk by the company. This refusal will 
take precedence over any other agreed terms. 

D'IP 172302 - r - 09 25 07 R2,doe 	 Page 11 of 11 
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Return to: 

Date required: 
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p 	'Vemer,No.: 

	

Vendor Name: 	Cr\ 	vn 	 Company: 

Vsndw Address: 
(lf nevi vondor or 

change) T TO 

DEC 0 4 1996 

Depart 

Location: 

New Vendor Only! • 

Accounts Payable Coding Form bc-„u30\ PAU': 
Comer IA WA)* 
osevenarom Amy 100 
NOT PAPERCU 

invoice Number invoice Date Invoice Total Due Dote Job No. 	Cost Cods ,, DIL Account No. Check Comment Amount 

11-  I -Cite qaclaW fgif -j-Sage 17 kn.% PV(1. Pilo i _.  
— ird5.-07,a-ro t-ti  

id 	4;15-76)1 C1  

.• 

Total 95z,a..pfr-4°-.41 	ic....-.4.,..*, 	 tog_oull 9 	•:,-qn c-(-) 

STANDARD TERMS - PAYABLE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF 
INVOICE DATE 

limaalSikalen 

Accounting Approval:  Nr)V Vt.°  /11, 	.  
00 NOT PAPERCLIP)  

Explanation:  (T) Ih•-•4 	.39 
Prepared:—

Approved. 



Allen Shows 
(81?) 836-1377 

744-6534 

SHOWS UTHATIES, INC. 
Sewer & Water Lines 

Custom Backhoe Work 
6411 SHOWS L. CHINA SPRANG, TN. 76633 

Robert Sbows 
017) $26-4511 

744-4132 

APRIL 1 THRU APRIL 30, 1997 

AMITE BLUFF 

1. 8600 ft.of pvcf pipe @ 1.50 (unit 40) t2 2vet.; 

2. 2050 ft. of pvc pipe ft 1.00 (unit 40) Jo, cie7 

3. 2 bores @ 500.00 each /-44)6V /49 

-C6-6 0 -  s.6  

Total Due $15,950.00 

DDU009485 
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